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Name

Jonathan Volpi
Mark Godale
Hernan Eguez
Sidney Collie
Tenadore Dean
Nicholas Balbach
Spencer West
Edilson Braz
Bojan Maric
Brett Burnham
Kyle Kugler
Junior Rosa
Jimmie Cochran
Carrie Pustilnik
Travis Trampe
Casey Neistat
Anthony Phillips
Hector Escobedo
Todd Alfuth
Shelby Speno
Eduardo Recinos
Storm Lefelar
Allen Kuhn

Juan Landazuri
David Holmen
Allen Notkin
Heico Koch
Garrett Moore
Jon Slowinski
Jordan Ouida
Lance Levine
Ryan Billings
Grady Washatka
Beth Anne Deciantis
David Villanucci
Tony Berros
Aidan Hamm

Dave Masterson
Prasad Gerard
Tracy Simso
Sally Spooner
Derrick Andres
Joakim Hjornhede
Tami Karsen
Roberto Munoz
Miguel Garcia
Danny Manimbo
John Peigare
Dawn Pelon

Randy Thurston
Eleno Corbo
Steve Oliver
Kristen Carey
Barry Mordis
Dean Neistat
Thane Brunsvold
Abby Wilentz
Josh Hart

Jo Rupp

Russell Wogan
Andrea Medalie
Robert Pisciotta
Matthew Anderson
Stephen Palmer
Robert Antulov
Adam Stivala
John Siragusa
Spencer Robbins
Damaso Palacios
Erica Flaks
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A1A MARATHLON & HALF MARATHON
February 20, 2011
Fort Lauderdale, Florida

MARATHON RESULTS

City St Ctz Age S 5k 6.55m

Boca Raton FL USA 27 M 17:31 37:09 1
Aurora OH USA 40 M 18:29 39:57 1
Quito ECU 36 M 20:04 41:46 1
Nassau BHS 31 M 18:54 40:33 1
Ormond Beach FL USA 37 M 20:31 43:19 1
Indianapolis IN USA 28 M 20:49 44:08 1
Davie FL USA 39 M 19:20 41:01 1
Margate FL USA 38 M 20:54 44:13 1
Clermont FL USA 41 M 19:52 41:55 1
Washington DC USA 27 M 21:41 45:09 1
Deerfield Beach FL USA 24 M 19:49 42:23 1
Boca Raton FL USA 43 M 21:04 44:37 1
Sandown NH USA 36 M 20:33 44:05 1
Delray Beach FL USA 34 F 20:37 43:42 1
St. Louis MO USA 38 M 19:43 42:07 1
New York NY USA 29 M 20:22 43:20 1
Fort Du Lac WI USA 27 M 20:37 44:06 1
Miami FL USA 43 M 20:05 44:05 1
W. Palm Beach FL USA 33 M 20:29 44:18 1
Parkland FL USA 41 F 21:04 44:37 1
Miami FL USA 33 M 21:38 45:07 1
Fort Lauderdale FL USA 44 M 20:05 43:23 1
St Petersburg FL USA 44 M 21:21 45:07 1
Quito ECU 34 M 21:29 44:56 1
Eagan MN USA 49 M 22:35 47:46 1
Davie FL USA 49 M 22:04 47:02 1
Berlin DEU 39 M 22:06 46:39 1
Pembroke Pines FL USA 35 M 22:04 46:56 1
Orlando FL USA 37 M 21:47 47:17 1
New York NY USA 38 M 23:01 48:28 1
Mamaroneck NY USA 41 M 22:15 47:47 1
Jupiter FL USA 25 M 22:34 47:39 1
Miami Beach FL USA 32 M 22:45 48:16 1
Rochester NY USA 48 F 23:15 48:53 1
Fort Lauderdale FL USA 40 M 22:43 47:51 1
Parkland FL USA 41 M 23:23 48:53 1
Hollywood FL USA 30 M 22:49 48:12 1
Palm Beach Gardens FL USA 46 M 24:04 50:35 1
Washington DC USA 52 M 22:04 47:00 1
Melbourne FL USA 38 F 23:47 49:51 1
Fort Lauderdale FL USA 32 F 23:02 49:44 1
Atlantis FL USA 38 M 22:13 46:38 1
Fort Lauderdale FL USA 43 M 24:10 50:54 1
Plantation FL USA 36 F 22:12 47:50 1
Parkland FL USA 45 M 24:29 51:53 1
Miami FL USA 46 M 24:33 51:02 1
Fort Lauderdale FL USA 23 M 24:53 51:34 1
Columbus OH USA 45 M  23:38 50:09 1
Downingtown PA USA 39 F 22:23 47:39 1
Nassau BHS 47 M 23:29 49:26 1
Plantation FL USA 38 M 23:14 49:15 1
Melbourne FL USA 39 M 23:23 49:28 1
Parkland FL USA 40 F 25:17 52:14 1
Boca Raton FL USA 41 M 23:28 49:32 1
Philadelphia PA USA 27 M 21:48 46:59 1
Wellington FL USA 44 M 22:47 47:59 1
Weston FL USA 38 F 23:22  49:43 1
Jupiter FL USA 26 M 24:10 51:27 1
Pittsburgh PA USA 37 F 22:17 47:32 1
Pompano Beach FL USA 55 M 23:57 50:41 1
Parkland FL USA 43 F 25:46 53:12 1
Westhampton Beach NY USA 47 M 23:47 50:39 1
Boynton Beach FL USA 39 M 22:36 47:57 1
Delray Beach FL USA 52 M 25:22 53:09 1
Yonkers NY USA 47 M 22:04 47:22 1
Miami FL USA 30 M 24:52 52:43 1
Palml Beach Gardens FL USA 53 M 24:53 52:52 1
Boca Raton FL USA 29 M 22:14 47:02 1
Miami FL USA 47 M  23:49 50:15 1
Boca Raton FL USA 40 F 25:22 53:08 1

http://www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results11/ata11b.html

13.1m

NNNNNNMNNNMNNMNNMNNMNNMNNNNNRNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNMNMNNMNNNMNNNNNNRNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNMNNMNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNR

Guntime

WWWwWwWwwWwwWwwwwwwwwwwwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwwwwwwwwWNNNNNNNNNNNDDN

Chiptim Pace

WWWWwWwwwwwwuwwwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwwwwwwwwiNNNNNNNNNNNNDN

00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 N N N NN NSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNNSNNSNNNNNNNNNNNSNNNNSNNSNNSNNSNNNYNYOTcocO OO O OO OO OO oo



6/21/2016

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

1/17
10/36
6/46
2/25
11/69
2/28
13/69
15/63
12/69
13/69
3/11
16/63
1/35
8/48
17/63
18/63
14/69
2/35
19/63
15/69
3/35
4/11
16/69
4/35
5/11
9/48
20/63
10/48
11/36
3/32
7/46
6/11
14/69
5/35
8/46
4/48
6/35
5/36
3/28
9/46
11/48
12/48
5/48
10/46
6/48
15/69
4/28
11/46
17/69
5/28
7/48
21/63
6/36
12/46
13/46
16/69
18/69
14/46
7/35
12/36
13/36
1/16
17/69
8/48
18/69
8/35
19/69
4/32
5/32
13/48
19/69
22/63
20/69
20/69
14/48
9/35
6/32
7/32
14/36

William Troy

Erick Hernandez
Ida Parente

Denise Kaufman
Larry Horak

Giulio Pescia

Rick Mongeau

Juan Leon

Raul Soria

Rodrigo Mora

Han Yang Yin

Rich Puckett
Krystle Martinez
Wilson Torres
Steven Scoleri
Ronnie Bronstein
Juan Torres
Christine Kiernan Ort
Sean Connolly
Steve Jacobson
Jessie Ritchie
Nicholas Vannorsdall
Edward Hengtgen Jr.
Monika Truszkowska
Wayne Russell
Christopher Cano
Patrick Mahony
Sebastien Vorbe
George Mavromatis
Venus Vega Smith
Stephanie Summerhill
Jacob Budenz

Mark Roberts
Joanna Hester
Shelby Kan-Spellberg
Scott Adams

Claire Lutkewitte
Lisa Kaschak

Alan Bloom

Helen McKenzie
Cicero Goncalves
Navin Sadarangani
Brian Arnold

Laura Yourg

Paul Goldberg
Michael Endieveri
James Bodie

Amy Gladdue

Dan Brake

Antonio Samson
Dave Carson

Steve Tse

Kim Briggs

Ginger Calcote
Elizabeth Hadfield
Joe Castner

Darris Blackford
Starshine Blackford
Mariel Stark

Joe Alexander
Randy Villalta
Alexandra Budenz
Michael Zdzieba
Andrew Kaplan
David Haskell
Christine Vianna
Patrick Baxter
Charlotte Baxter
Beth Shaw

Don Wilks

Eric Blue

Josh Liebman

Peter Gonzalez
John Steakley

Alex Solano

Lauren Hix
Stephanie Elliott
Liz Rodriguez

Andy Dutra
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Svetlana Muzaleva
Sandy Meneley
Nancy Griff
Christopher Botto
Kenneth Royster
James McDonald
Randall Boler
Dirk Litten

Karl Ross

Sergio Boccia
Nicholas Tritone

Doreen Nieman Gruenwa

David Cravens
Andrew Mackey
Douglas Donnigan
Cami Breen
Jaime Trujillo
William Selber
John Pyle
Russell Oubina
Shelby Baker
David Perdian
Katie Runyon
Stephen Cogger
Jose Pagunsan
Michael Schultz
William Hagy
David Dejongh
Joe Ochipinti
Jill Collins
Mike Fleming
Linda Driggs
Stephanie Schreiber
Jorge Merchan
Mark Constancio
Tom Pedersen
Richard Ryan
Emily Combs
Gabriel Kreiman
Kenneth Reichel
David Liesen
Steve Maas
Daniel Hittner
Ben Anderson
Tony Mick

Jim McLaughlin
Scott Laborsky
Caryn Lubetsky
Monica Enright
Kristin Degina
Michael Willets
Ryan Fields
Alberto Vazquez
Diane Pearce
Jodi Samuels
Michael Collins
Steve Hallstrom
Mark Shachner
Sandy Mustico
Mike Carpenter
Beth Peterson
Robert Van Akelijen
Grant Fashbaugh
Randy Rich
Amanda Witt
Gabriela Orselli
Tim Dikun

Louis Scampavia
Sheila Cahoon
Jackie Miller
Rodolfo Pino
Jeffrey Clinton
Jody McEachern
Garfield Braithwaite
Christina Bilenki
Andrei Nana

Ronald Ambrose (rnng)

Michelle Kuhr
Jenna Ter Horst
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229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
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269
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277
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279
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283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

10/32
14/35
29/69
30/69
21/46
3/17
15/48
31/69
16/48
28/63
29/63
5/16
30/63
22/46
6/16
25/48
31/63
17/48
11/32
12/36
18/48
1/8
15/35
32/69
16/35
30/69
31/69
8/11
1/4
23/46
32/63
2/12
33/63
7/25
34/63
20/36
21/36
24/46
8/25
13/36
35/63
4/17
13/28
17/35
9/25
32/69
36/63
14/36
19/48
7/16
10/25
14/28
15/36
26/48
33/69
16/36
11/25
33/69
37/63
25/46
3/12
18/35
19/35
26/46
38/63
27/46
34/69
34/69
12/25
8/16
39/63
9/11
12/32
40/63
35/69
17/36
13/32
20/48
21/48

Leanne Knoop
Jennifer Cronin
Glenn Butcher
Santiago Amin
Kristen Gunderson
Patrick Schultz
Arthur Guaylupo
Stanley Cundiff
Eden Delgado
Jason Krasner
Jeffrey Wilson
Karen Williams
Kelly Agnew
Suzanne Sweetman
Dorothea Trotter
James Machniak
Ivan Saldias

Matt Tippie
Jessica Burbine
Lisa Wilson

Rick Lounsbury
Albert Miclette
Roxanne Wieman
Daniel Esparza
Brigid Rotigel
Mark Mason

Daniel Sandini
Timothy Thomson
Lori Dandley
Suzanne Windesheim
Daniel Liesen

Ia Hauck

Mike Loudis

Pam Horne

Carlos Joa
Vincent Petracco
Brian Seckinger
Jodie Ouellette
Lisa Eakins
Joanne Rojas
Chris Hatfield
Geraldo De Matos
Lee Klingler
Rachel Boles
Patti Vogel

John Polyak
Rodrigo Gomez
Nancy Krusic

Gary Morgan
Kaitlin Ochipinti
Karrie Griffiths
Ian Campbell

Ceri Usmar

Jeff Melnechuk
Jon Renaud

Anne Carroll
Amanda Georgiades
Joe Gentile
Parker Eastin
Jennifer Robertson
Cynthia Baumgarten
Brynne Craig
Katelyn Hinkin
Michelle Eddy
Daniel Lieb
Nicole Simmons
Mark Walter

Paul Theisen

Anne O'Connor Smith
Michele Proch
Kevin Moore

Will Breslin
Heather Miller
Eric Hosea
Richard Czekalski
Paula Finestone
Tiffany May

David Quinby
George Brown
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Dunedin
Altamonte Springs
Short Hills
Coconut Creek
St. Paul

Tampa

Oakland Park
Coral Springs
Wellington
Scarsdale
Boynton Beach
Boca Raton
Naples

Ft Lauderdale
Coral Springs
Chicago
Miramar
Kissimmee

Port Saint Lucie
Halifax
Dunedin
St-Jean-Sur-Richelie
Orlando

Doral

Bonita Springs
Sarasota
Portland
Lenoir City
Denver
Parkland
Gurnee

Ocean Ridge
Tamarac

Coral Springs
Hollywood
Jensen Beach
Baltimore
Coral Springs
Margate

Royal Palm Beach
Palm Beach Gardens
Weston

Boca Raton

San Francisco
Parkland
Parkland

Doral
Manistique
Clarkston
Pembroke Pines
Aventura
Sarnia
Plantation
Boca Raton
Oakland Park
Parkland
Sarasota

Miami

Aventura
Nokomis

Coral Springs
Denver

Denver

Coconut Creek
Charlotte
Highland Beach
Weston

New York
Malabar
Sarasota
Robbinsdale
Coral Gables
Davie

Sunrise
Tamarac
Billerica

Fort Lauderdale
Plymouth

Boca Raton
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31
29
47
40
37
60
54
43
53
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19
31
36
54
32
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06
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51
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31
05
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o7
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46
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121
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308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
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350
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358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386

22/48
35/69
22/36
28/46
36/69
13/25
18/36
37/69
15/28
23/48
24/48
36/69
2/4
29/46
19/36
25/48
14/32
38/69
39/69
26/48
20/35
23/36
27/48
41/63
21/35
37/69
42/63
38/69
43/63
39/69
5/17
9/16
24/36
30/46
4/12
28/48
40/69
29/48
27/48
44/63
40/69
28/48
29/48
30/48
25/36
41/69
1/1
16/28
22/35
6/17
10/16
45/63
31/48
42/69
17/28
23/35
7/17
2/8
41/69
46/63
47/63
26/36
48/63
42/69
32/48
31/46
20/36
3/8
10/11
27/36
14/25
21/36
30/48
32/46
24/35
33/46
8/17
25/35
49/63

Jaime Ortiz-Rosario
Christian Edwards
Daniel Shourds
Dawn Lacroix
Jacques Godin
Jane Page

Alana Guinane
Christopher Carey
Stuart Baine

Ron Atapattu
Steve Heyward
Glenward Bain
Beverly Attinson
Sarah George
Pippa Carson
Vincent Munizza
Leila Corkum
Jeffrey Gierhart
Martin Orellanes
Gary Sneesby
Bridget Rafferty
Matthew Foster
Josh Parreco
Jimmy Cavezza
Nicole Mosblech
Bill Shaddix
Eric Hokien
Michael Hubbard
Doug Watson
Victor Lawrence
Michael Harper
Britt Singletary
Marcos Redondo
Cynthia Schauer
Marie Bartoletti
Eric Peterson
Eric Pearson
Alexander Manz
Carlos Paez

John Bernstein
Ian Pickard
Scott Reiter
Leonardo Toglia
Clint Duvo
Damien Barrow
Boris Rodriguez
Nicole Swift
Michael Westerfield
Sara Ortiz

Carl Bondorff
Theresa Breslin
Derek Owen
Jonathan Kaufman
Ernesto Garay-Lopez
David Searcy
Casey Eischen
Arthur Sarakas
Dale Ruth

C. David Novak
Nestor Triana
Hon Ho

Luis Aguilar
Raymond Dunakin
David Brooks

Joe Falcone
Shavaughn Blades
Anna Dupras
Rosaire Gagne
Justin Johnson
Zachary Redler
Laura Colombo
Denise Branton
Timothy Probe
Mayette Sewell
Abigail Kinley
Llani Alvero
Michael McGowan
Ellen Gray

Scott Nacheman
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Juana Diaz
Delray Beach
Fort Lauderdale
Sarasota

St Catharines
Sarasota
Toronto
Parkland
Wellington
Boca Raton
Davie

Nassau

Asbury
Wellington
Maple Valley
Fort Myers
Delray Beach
Bradenton
Weston

Coral Springs
Chicago

Miami

Boca Raton
Springfield
Sebastian
Jupiter

Coral Gables
Clermont
Hialeah

Fort Lauderdale
Naples

Boca Raton
Miami
Bocaraton
Pittsburgh
Plantation
Miramar

New York
Doral

Fort Lauderdale
Cobalt
Lantana

Miami

Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale
Miami

Coconut Creek
Valparaiso
Miami
Hernando
Coral Gables
Spring Hill
Boynton Beach
Miramar
Singer Island
Fort Lauderdale
Pompano Beach
Jupiter
Sunrise

Chia

Miramar
Sunrise
Cooper City
Niagara On The Lake
Boca Raton
Nassau

Boca Raton
Montreal
Sarasota
Brooklyn
Loxahatchee
Sarasoata
Sunny Isles
Parkland
Delray Beach
Davie

Lake Worth
Gainesville
Glenview
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01 1:00
00 59:
28 57:
07 1:00:
43 1:02:
26 1:02:

1:03:
17 52:
35 58:
46 59:
37 59:
33 59:
35 1:05:
51 1:02:
12 1:04:
34 1:04:
46 1:06:
06 1:00:
o7 59:
54 1:06:
18 1:02:
47 1:04:
48 58:
08 52:
31 1:08:
43 1:02:
54 1:05:
09 53:
11 1:00:
46 58:
55 1:02:
57 58:
57 58:
47 1:06:
05 1:07:
38 1:03:
20 1:04:
118 57:
:51 1:03:
:52 1:03
:50 46:
126 1:04:
128 57:
126 1:07
:31 1:03
:13 1:06
109 1:12:
145 55:
:59 1:06
:47 1:06
109 1:01
125 57:
146 58:
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:53 1:03:
:13 1:06
124 1:06
:23 1:06
:58 1:07
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100 1:01
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:39 1:10:
:35 1:06
:38 1:11
:41 1:02:
146 53:
:45 1:10:
:11 58:
137 58:
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:01 1:04:
:46 1:02:
109 1:05:
:57 1:04:
107 1:07
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17
10
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50
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26
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46
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46
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387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
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435
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437
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445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465

15/32
4/8
43/69
31/48
28/36
5/12
16/32
32/48
44/69
17/32
29/36
11/11
34/46
18/28
18/32
35/46
43/69
36/46
26/35
33/48
27/35
19/28
44/69
34/48
35/48
9/17
36/48
45/69
15/25
19/32
45/69
20/32
37/48
22/36
23/36
38/48
21/32
20/28
6/12
24/36
46/69
25/36
33/48
50/63
37/46
28/35
7/12
30/36
2/4
21/28
47/69
29/35
46/69
11/16
31/36
12/16
47/69
16/25
8/12
5/8
34/48
51/63
2/6
13/16
48/69
39/48
52/63
32/36
53/63
22/32
49/69
33/36
48/69
30/35
17/25
26/36
38/46
50/69
54/63

Judi Betancourt
Juergen Kuhlmey
Mark Colbert

Joe Weiner

Jesse Jakubowski
Jan Luck

Lauren O'Keefe
David Shannon
Michael Fernander
Shelbie Seys
Bruce Lee

Kevin Blossfeld
Terri Vallery
Bob Capasso
Rebecca Karrow
Linda Robson
Patrick Santoire
Cindy Grizzard
Emmee Terry
Andrew Turke
Vi-An Le

Jim Collins
Kenneth Wenstrup
Chris Gray

Luis Noguera

Jim Schroeder
Eric Mosblech

Ricardo De Leon Regil

Leanna Nesakoff
Dorian Wagner
Roger Stegeman

Sharon Vizcaino-Angel

Matt Homrich
Cynthia Craig
Linda Gaboury

Jd Weidner
Amanda McArdle
Thomas Owen
Lorna Castellanos
Paige Kurtz
George Vafakos
Rosalia Sapanara
Roger McVeigh
Mika Shevit
Kimberly Banning
Michelle D'Orio
Cindy McVeigh
Kyle Van Buskirk
Linda Kelly

Jose Centeno
Paul Steighner
Karen Machniak
Mark Vaizer
Jennifer Kenneally
Derek Bagshaw
Jennifer Probe
Michael Pickard
Darlene Bond
Sandra Sowards
Apostolos Nares
Robert Crouch
Hernan Suarez

Ed Morgan

Alison Phillips
Peter Drolet
Aaron McKee
Enrique Menacho
Randy Bodziak
Darryl Losch Ii
Monica Hands
Dave Yablunosky
Gregory Weimer
Tim Fox

Katelyn Pearson
Dana Westmark
Tessa Juall
Laura Demeo

Jon Brodsky

Alex Plasencia
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Grand Rapids
Fort Lauderdale
Pembroke Pines
Boca Raton
Fort Lauderdale
Riverview

Ft. Lauderdale
Shoreview
Nassau
Parkland
Plantation
Saint Petersburg
Orlando
Parkland
Geneva

Crawley

Miami

W Palm Beach
Vero Beach
Stuart

Oakland Park
Sarasota
Oakland Park
Southaven

Port St Lucie
Indiatlantic
Sebastian
Sunrise

Davie
Deerfield Beach
Dyersburg
Hollywood

Lake Worth
Sarasota

Tampa

Davie

Dania Beach
Ft. Lauderdale
Miami

Hampton
Astoria
Massapequa

Key West

North Miami Beach
Sugarloaf Key
St. Petersburg
Key West
Ligthouse Point
Miami

Dayton

Tamarac

Falls Church
Dunwoody
Weston

Jupiter

Sunny Isles
Greenwood
Grand Rapids
Gainesville
Miami Beach
Naples

Sunny Isles
North Port
Davie

Royal Palm Beach
Tamarac

Sunny Isles
Lake Worth
Covington
Wetson

Boca Raton
Plantation
Miami

Parkland
Sarasota
Sarasota
Brielle
Brielle

Jensen Beach
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GA
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NJ
NJ
FL

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
GBR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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466
467
468
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527
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529
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531
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534
535
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537
538
539
540
541
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544

51/69
39/46
52/69
18/25
3/6
55/63
49/69
19/25
53/69
50/69
27/36
35/48
54/69
55/69
14/16
51/69
23/32
20/25
36/48
56/63
40/46
57/63
22/28
41/46
34/36
56/69
52/69
53/69
42/46
54/69
43/46
31/35
37/48
1/1
44/46
24/32
40/48
32/35
41/48
28/36
58/63
59/63
29/36
21/25
55/69
22/25
57/69
58/69
59/69
38/48
15/16
60/63
10/17
42/48
56/69
45/46
57/69
39/48
58/69
3/4
40/48
60/69
61/69
59/69
4/4
11/17
30/36
60/69
43/48
25/32
33/35
31/36
62/69
61/69
23/28
62/69
44/48
23/25
34/35

Mark Heiniger

Damaris Rosich-Schwar

Paul Hutchins
Danette Manzi
Jim Moore

Shane Clark

Todd Stoltzfus
Toni Daylor
Kevin McNair
Stephen Kurtz
Sylvie Staboli
Kenneth Saccu
Nanda Gowda
Joseph Ederer
Ashley Trimarco
Reese Jamison
Lisa Baber

Iris Rodriguez
Michael Fournie
Ivan Zamora
Molly Millsap
Frank Angelucci
Khalique Ahmed
Amy Lawson
Matthew Quartaro
John Wyche

Dan Goldfarb
Mark Sammes
Lindsay Danner
Scott Smith
Courtney Baker
Carolyn Zimmerman
Peter Heinz

Joy Shapiro

Kim Kaye
Elizabeth Meyer
Randy Spicer
Debora Fontes
Jeremy Carter
Gloria Garcia
Mark Gillanders
Luis Estrella
Van Huynh-Leap
Sharon Singerman
Gordon Benedict
Sherri D'Argenio
Scott Nicholson
Robert Grabel
Keith Clemens
Alan Harvey
Amanda Harvey
Rick Colgan

Gary Belford
Daniel Janes
James Ward
Elizabeth Santos
Chris Martinez
Jesus Cabrera
Dennis Page
Peggy Smith

Tom Keller

Larry Barber
Robert Abate
Peter Santamaria
Barbara Wnek
Jerry Goldman
Mary Ann Stephenson
Tony Roy

John Listar
Heather Listar
Angeline Ackerson
Tammy Smith
Scott Smith
Steve Goel

Dan Pollock

Mark Thorpe
Michael Howell
Cynthia Wong-Klinek
Erin Dawe

www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results11/a1a11b.html
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Doral

Romford
Niantic
Lexington
Brandon
Sarasota

Gotha

Miramar
Hollywood

Vero Beach
Tamarac

Miami

Portland
Bradenton

Boca Raton
Cooper City
Hallandale Beach
Columbia

Miami

Atlanta
Hollywood

Boca Raton
Weston

Fort Lauderdale
Miami

Burke
Camberley
Johns Creek
Boynton Beach
Sanford
Coconut Grove
Grand Rapids
Sarasota
Jacksonville
Chicago

Fort Lauderdale
Sunny Isles
Winter Garden
Miramar

Boca Raton
Bayamon

Miami
Baltimore
Clearwater
Windermere
Cooper City
Yonkers
Atlanta

Coral Springs
Coral Springs
Orlando

Boca Raton
Fort Lauderdale
Atlanta
Pembroke Pines
Lake Worth
Naples
Plantation
Tequesta
Sunrise

Saint Simons Island
W. Palm Beach
Oakland Park
Brentwood

Boca Raton
Harmony

Jensen Beach
Taylors
Taylors
Cyclone
Sterling Heights
Sterling Heights
Pompano Beach
Sarasota
Boynton Beach
Stuart

Boca Raton
Davenport
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14
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601
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604
605
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607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615

45/48
4/6
63/69
63/69
32/36
26/32
64/69
41/48
12/17
35/36
64/69
42/48
65/69
33/36
24/28
13/17
61/63
24/25
46/46
43/48
46/48
27/32
65/69
44/48
34/36
9/12
14/17
66/69
25/28
5/6
35/36
28/32
66/69
47/48
62/63
63/63
10/12
3/4
67/69
6/8
4/4
26/28
15/17
36/36
36/36
45/48
11/12
27/28
6/6
67/69
68/69
16/17
29/32
17/17
68/69
35/35
46/48
30/32
69/69
31/32
16/16
47/48
7/8
12/12
25/25
28/28
48/48
32/32
48/48
8/8
69/69

Marty Barnes
George Smith

Carl Blades
Stephen Morga
Lisa Radandt
Denise Diaz

David McKeever
Timothy Grabenbauer
Fj Walker

Todd Wilson

John Berner

Tim Gray

Marcel Tampied
Michelle Manrique
John Lesko

Larry Snider

Andy Richardson
Adrienne Morrison
Tara Godinho
Bassel Ibrahim
Gregoire Jules
Summer Pankin
Alan Burrows

Mark Fried

Donna Kallis

Lorna Williams-Thomps

Stephen Mulligan
Joseph Tine
Stephen Kramer
Mike Brooks

Dana Duckman
Chantel Schneider
Jim Leamon

Larry Schooler
Victor Thomas
Benjamin Block

Jennifer Harlock Fisc

Debbie Molina
Jan Jensen
Charles Savage
Dianne Ruggiero
Terry Cope
Dennis Marsella
Jessica Mas
Chad Rondeau
David Wiersma
Sobie Toledo
Brian Kelly
Frank Gutierrez
Brian Hurwitz
Herman Carabali
Dick Hogan
Jishel Wyllie
Stuart Roberts
Scott Becker
Becky Richter
Diego Viveros
Annette Turner
Daniel Cross
Chelsea Turano
Lauren Morris
Paul Tanner
Alfred Biegel
Sandra Roberts
Linda Martinez
Scott Kaldahl
Mark Lowry
Nicole Levine
Henry Domeracki
Lou Wilson
Roger Kuhn
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Brunswick
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Winter Springs
Winter Garden
Vero Beach
Pompano Beach
Plantation
Diepflingen
Pompano Beach
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Palm Beach Gardens
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Rockledge
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Longwood
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Sunris

Coconut Creek
Hollywood
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Miramar
Lauderdalr Lakes
Tamarac

Fort Lauderdale
Davie
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Oakland Park
Fort Lauderdale
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Pompano Beach
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Bowie
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Margate
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Miramar
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Ft. Lauderdale
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Hollywood F1.
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46
57
65
43
34
43
32
39
39
51
57
48
72
59
56
60
41
25
52
54
56
68
40
41
64
32
64
47
26
53
33
43
34
24
54
72
53
46
57
34
34
54
74
48

GA
IL

FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
NJ
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

ME
FL
FL
FL
X
FL
FL
NY
FL
FL
FL

MD
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
NJ
FL
IA

FL
PA
FL
CA
FL

co
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
PA
X
X
FL

EEEZTNMEETNMTNZETTAZTNZTETNZEEEETNZETEZETEZENTNEEETNTEEEETTMETNMTETNTTMEETZEEEEEETNTTEE=EZX

PROBLEM RESULTS

St Ctz Age S

35:
35:
34:
34:

35:
32:
32:
33:
36:
31:
38:
31:
37:
36:
36:
37:
40:
32:

04
29
21
09

44
22
56
27
46
04
01
40
27
38
52
26
55
55

154
137
110
127
128
148
:59
145
127
111
123
126
104
116
124
102
130
110
138
134
:56
111
144
:56
146
118
:17
:56
:50
129
126
142
122
:52
110
:52
126
144
146
114
:12
146
103
151
104
104
124
152
134
141
117

1:

R R R

RRRRRRRPRRRRRRRR

RRRPRRRRRPRRPRRRRERRRRRRR

RRRPRRRRRRRRERRRRRR

RRRRRRRPRRRRRERRRRRR

:14:
:08:
:07:
109:
:14:
109:
:18:
107:
:17:
:19:
:18:
:19:
:18:
:14:

08:
:12:
:10:
:12:

38
12
25
00

a4
20
24
07
30
06
37
04
30
24
35
56
51
23

:33
104
134
104
104
:19
:31
:35
139
:12
:11
129
:56
137
120
103
130
116
139
:58
129
117
116
:58
116
146
120
:12
133
:10
157
147
139
127
134
134
157
114
:50
116
:31
:12
103
:50
115
115
100
104
102
107
138

NNMNNNMNNNMNNNMNNNMNNMNNMNERENMNNNODN
N
N

N WWRNNNNMNNNMNNNNMNNNMNNNMNWNNONNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNDNNDN
N
(o]

WWPRAhWPAWWPRAWWWWWWWWWWW
»
1%}

NNMNNNNDBDABNNNNMNNARABRABANMNPARADIMDPDMDPPMNWAWAWARARARMDMWADMNDPDPWWARMNWWWRARWWWDRDLD
il
o))

19.66m

103
143
143
:55

:51
126
113
137
;01

148
:33
100
105
118

124
106
154
137
151

144
144
138
157
121

144
146
136
:19
157

147
101
108
122
:52

117
141
136
106
113

127
100
115
120
126

145
141
121
137
116

:58
143
125
115
142

:12
:31
144
157
155
100

AN Ie)le) W) BNe)e) o) o) NNe)Ne) INe)Ie) o) Ie)Be) Re ) Ie) e N e) Re) o) B e) I e) o) Wle) o) M) oA WV, e ) Ie )RR VA VL RNV A RV BV Vo RNV A RV, B O VA RV BV RV VL RV, BV RO, VA RV B B BV RV R, BV, BV RV RV RV BV RV VA RV BV, BV RV RV, BV, BV )
D
a

Guntime

A le)We) ) We) o) We) Ie) We) Be) Wie) Nt e) Wie) B e) Wie ) It @) Wie ) I @) Wie ) Wi @) Wie ) B @) Mo ) Wi @) Wie ) Wi @) Wi ) W@ NV, IRV BV, BV, BV, BV BV, BV, RV, BV, RV, BV, BV, BV, RV, BV, BV, BV, U, BV, RV, BV RV, BV, BV, BV, RV, BV, RV, BV, RV, BV, RV, BV, BV, BV, RV, BV, RV, BV, BV, BV, RV, |
»
N

Chiptim

12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
12:
12:
12:
13:

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:

1 26 Bryan Huberty
476 26 Eric Levinson

Miami Beach
Woodbury

http://www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results11/ata11b.html

FL USA 32 M
MN USA 46 M

1:16:56
1:41:25

1:04:43
1:25:43

8/26



6/21/2016

0N VAW

60
516
73
770
215
293

26
26
26
26
26
26

Ryan Zackon
Brendan Barry
Mary Leddy
Nancy Rudolf
Vince Valentino
Joseph Dudley

Carlos Robert Oliveir
Chris Holcomb

www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results11/a1a11b.html

Huntington Beach

Sea Ranch Lakes

New Castle
Hunts Point
Cleveland

Fort Lauderdale

Porto Alegre
W. Palm Beach

MARATHON HANDCRANK

CA USA
FL USA
NH USA
WA USA
OH USA
FL USA

28
43
42
51
53
27

TN

MARATHON WHEELCHAIR RESULTS

St Ctz Age S

$23 1:31:
107 1:49:
t47 2:00:
147 3:45:

28
42
12
24

Guntime

Guntime

Chiptim Pace

2:02:52
2:15:32

Chiptim

793
709
811
702
710
701
703
711
774
706

Mike Fradera
Mike Sprouse
Tim Connor
James Heath
Tony Baltodano
Ralph Egger
Arno Vergara
Juan Carlos Gil
Kareem Bynum
Andre Hunt
Reinaldo Maiz
Peggy Sprouse
Ruben Tavarez
Sarah Phillips
Renzo Martinez
Christian Barthelemy
Victor Farran
Larry Jones
Alex Lutin
Christine Kent
Jimmy Crews

Bob Beaudette
Taylor Golzbein
Jason Dugmore
Daniel Pitaluga

Lakeland
Orlando
Hialeah
Kingsland
Miami
Lethbridge
Hollywood
Miami

West Park
Plantation
Cooper City
Orlando
Kissimmee
Weston

Boca Raton
Plantation
Lauderhill
Plantation
Coral Springs
Fort Lauderdale
Pembroke Pines
Coral Springs
W. Palm Beach
Port St Lucie
Miami

MALE RESULTS

St

Ctz Age

EETMEEZTNTMEZEZEEEEZENEZNEZEEZEZEZEZEZEZEZ=EXE=

NNNRRRRRPRPRRREPPRPRRRRPRPRRRERRR

WWINNNNNNNNNNNNNRRPRRPBRRBRRERR
®
pa

Guntime

WWINNNNNNNNNNNNNRRRRBRRBRRERR
©
=

Chiptim

NOOOOUVUuUuhADMDMDIMDIMDIMDIDDIAAADADAMDPADMDWWWW

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

428
353
751
320
359
780
610
274
566
633
472
87
4065
757
679
822
53

Jonathan Volpi
Mark Godale
Hernan Eguez
Sidney Collie
Tenadore Dean
Nicholas Balbach
Spencer West
Edilson Braz
Bojan Maric
Brett Burnham
Kyle Kugler
Junior Rosa
Jimmie Cochran
Travis Trampe
Casey Neistat
Anthony Phillips
Hector Escobedo
Todd Alfuth
Eduardo Recinos
Storm Lefelar
Allen Kuhn

Juan Landazuri
David Holmen
Allen Notkin
Heico Koch
Garrett Moore
Jon Slowinski
Jordan Ouida

Boca Raton
Aurora

Quito

Nassau

Ormond Beach
Indianapolis
Davie

Margate
Clermont
Washington
Deerfield Beach
Boca Raton
Sandown

St. Louis

New York

Fort Du Lac
Miami

W. Palm Beach
Miami

Fort Lauderdale
St Petersburg
Quito

Eagan

Davie

Berlin
Pembroke Pines
Orlando

New York

http://www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results11/ata11b.html

FL
IN
FL

FL
DC
FL
FL
NH
MO
NY
WI
FL
FL
FL

FL

MN
FL

FL
FL
NY

EEEEEEEEEEEEREEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

25:23 53:42 1:48
30:31 1:04:43 2:10
32:40 1:11:34 2:26
1:44

36:51 1:18:34
28:09

6.55m 13.1m
:50 29:40 58:44
135 36:32 1:09:39

6.55m 13.1m
53 21:21 58:34
53 21:22 58:55
52 21:22 44:52
52 21:23 44:52
16 43:30
10 24:05 56:44
13 29:11 56:56
14 29:16 56:56
09 29:22 58:18
35 29:26 58:46
57 29:24 58:44
12 29:12 56:54
14 29:12 56:55
36 29:20 58:41
37 29:29 59:44
38 34:18 1:03:57
58 31:51 1:03:56
17 34:13 1:04:00
34 36:27 1:08:55
28 33:21 1:06:22
27 33:25 1:10:33
20 42:16 1:25:07
18 36:41 1:19:51
06  43:26 1:28:02

6.55m 13.1m
31 37:09 1:15:14
29 39:57 1:20:31
04 41:46 1:22:25
54  40:33 1:22:24
31 43:19 1:26:15
49 44:08 1:27:31
20 41:01 1:22:24
54 44:13 1:27:36
52 41:55 1:23:43
41 45:09 1:29:34
49 42:23 1:25:48
04  44:37 1:28:59
33 44:05 1:27:49
43 42:07 1:26:10
22 43:20 1:26:48
37 44:06 1:28:53
05 44:05 1:28:56
29 44:18 1:29:17
38 45:07 1:29:46
o5 43:23 1:28:35
21 45:07 1:30:09
29 44:56 1:29:34
35 47:46 1:35:27
04 47:02 1:34:50
06  46:39 1:33:40
04  46:56 1:34:14
47 47:17 1:35:38
101 48:28 1:35:44

NNNMNNNNNNNNNNNNNNMNNMNNMNNMNNMNNNNNNNNNNNNNNR
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

146
494
581
743
191
461
379
752
624
248
421
650
171
318

71
791
730

66
795
817
475
719
500
799
512
139
525
334
436
482
539
744
370
315
575
133
203
639
756

79
540
684
431
438
229
764
292
328
762
311
505
490
463
753
669

59
369
768
693
261
737
130
548
282
144
122
549
643
721
319
509
415
330
134
747
247
450
527
502

Lance Levine
Ryan Billings
Grady Washatka
David Vvillanucci
Tony Berros
Aidan Hamm

Dave Masterson
Prasad Gerard
Derrick Andres
Joakim Hjornhede
Roberto Munoz
Miguel Garcia
Danny Manimbo
John Peigare
Randy Thurston
Eleno Corbo
Steve Oliver
Barry Mordis
Dean Neistat
Thane Brunsvold
Josh Hart
Russell Wogan
Robert Pisciotta
Matthew Anderson
Stephen Palmer
Robert Antulov
Adam Stivala
John Siragusa
Spencer Robbins
Damaso Palacios
William Troy
Erick Hernandez
Larry Horak
Giulio Pescia
Rick Mongeau
Juan Leon

Raul Soria
Rodrigo Mora

Han Yang Yin
Rich Puckett
Wilson Torres
Steven Scoleri
Ronnie Bronstein
Juan Torres

Sean Connolly
Steve Jacobson
Nicholas Vannorsdall
Edward Hengtgen Jr.
Wayne Russell
Christopher Cano
Patrick Mahony
Sebastien Vorbe
George Mavromatis
Jacob Budenz
Mark Roberts
Scott Adams

Alan Bloom
Cicero Goncalves
Navin Sadarangani
Brian Arnold
Paul Goldberg
Michael Endieveri
James Bodie

Dan Brake
Antonio Samson
Dave Carson
Steve Tse

Joe Castner
Darris Blackford
Joe Alexander
Randy Villalta
Michael Zdzieba
Andrew Kaplan
David Haskell
Patrick Baxter
Don Wilks

Eric Blue

Josh Liebman
Peter Gonzalez

www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results11/a1a11b.html

Mamaroneck
Jupiter

Miami Beach
Fort Lauderdale
Parkland
Hollywood

Palm Beach Gardens
Washington
Atlantis

Fort Lauderdale
Parkland

Miami

Fort Lauderdale
Columbus

Nassau
Plantation
Melbourne

Boca Raton
Philadelphia
Wellington
Jupiter

Pompano Beach
Westhampton Beach
Boynton Beach
Delray Beach
Yonkers

Miami

Palml Beach Gardens
Boca Raton
Miami

Boca Raton

Fort Lauderdale
Quantico

Ozark

Jupiter
Pocatello

Tampa

Miami

Orlando
Lexington

New York

W. Palm Beach
Aventura

Weston

St Petersburg
Boca Raton
Indialantic
Pompano Beach
Coral Gables
Royal Palm Beach
Sainte-Catherine-De-
Hollywood
Southaven

Miami Shores
Lakeland

Miami

Hollywood
Deerfield Beach
Montego Bay
London
Hollywood

South Glens Falls
Nassau

Hobe Sound
Verdun

Maple Valley
Houston
Melbourne
Columbus

Mystic

Miami

Lake Worth

Lake Worth
Plantation

Boca Raton
Jensen Beach
Lake Worth
South Miami
Plantation
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NY
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
DC
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
OH

FL
FL
FL
PA
FL
FL
FL
NY
FL
FL
NY
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
VA
AL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
KY
NY
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
QC
FL
MS
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

ON
FL
NY

FL
QC
WA
X
FL
OH
cT

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
BHS
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
JAM
CAN
USA
USA
BHS
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

41
25
32
40
41
30
46
52
38
43
45
46
23
45
47
38
39
41
27
a4
26
55
47
39
52
47
30
53
29
47
60
29
49
59
43
37
45
48
22
39
30
39
36
48
39
49
24

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREEEREREEEEEREEREEREREREREREREREREREEREREREREREREREREREREREREREREREREREREEREREREREREREREREREEEEEEEEEE

22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
22:
24:
22:
22:
24:
24:
24:
24:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
21:
22:
24:
23:
23:
22:
25:
22:
24:
24:
22:
23:
24:
22:
24:
24:
23:
23:
24:
25:

22:
22:
23:
25:
25:
27:
25:
26:
23:
26:
26:
25:
24:
27:
26:
22:
25:
25:
22:
26:
27:
23:
24:
25:
23:
25:
27:
24:
25:
26:
24:
26:
27:
27:
24:
26:
25:
26:
27:
27:

15
34
45
43
23
49
04
04
13
10
29
33
53
38
29
14
23
28
48
47
10
57
47
36
22
04
52
53
14
49
34
32
13
21
37
17
09
04

37
57
46
42
03
32
08
23
22
03
23
52
23
34
58
41
12
51
20
26
02
13
44
59
40
35
28
39
39
17
30
58
46
47
08
07
48
18
00
32

47:
47:
48:
47:
48:
48:
50:
47:
46:
50:
51:
51:
51:
50:
49:
49:
49:
49:
46:
47:
51:
50:
50:
47:
53:
47:
52:
52:
47:
50:
51:
47:
51:
51:
49:
49:
50:
52:
50:
48:
48:
50:
54:
52:
56:
52:
54:
49:
55:
55:
53:
51:
56:
56:
48:
53:
54:
47:
56:
55:
:13
129
134
148
:59
143
:56
121
:13
104
119
124
125
121
102
149
115
:39
108

a7
39
16
51
53
12
35
00
38
54
53
02
34
09
26
15
28
32
59
59
27
41
39
57
09
22
43
52
02
15
21
41
26
38
48
04
53
48
15
09
27
33
12
55
50
43
35
28
34
34
52
55
48
19
34
04
22
53
27
03

[y
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:36:
:34:
:35:
:35:
:36:
:36:
$39:
:35:
$32:
141
t43:
:40:
:41:
141
:38:
:38:
$39:
:39:
:34:
:36:
t42:
141
:41:
:36:
:44:
:36:
:44:
145
:34:
:40:
:43:
:35:
:44:
:43:
$39:
:39:
:43:
144
:41:
:37:
:37:
142:
t47:
144
:51:
144
:48:
:39:
:50:
:49:
:46:
:43:
:49:
:51:
:38:
145
:48:
:37:
:51:
:49:
:38:
141
t47:
:40:
:48:
:51:
:45:
144
:51:
144
:51:
:53:
:53:
t42:
:51:
:49:
:52:
:52:
:53:

NPNNMNNNNNNNNNNNNMNNNMNNMNNMNNMNNMNNNNNRNNNNNNNONNNNNNNNNNNNMNNNNNNNNNNRNNNNNNNNNNNNNNMNNNNNNNNRNNRNNNNNNNNNNNNNNMNNMNNNNNNRNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNMNNNNNNNNN

WWWWWwWwWwuwWwuwWwuwWwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwwwwwwwwwww

WWWWWwWwWwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwuwwwwwwww

00 00 0O 0O 0O OO 0O OO 0O OO 0O OO 0O OO CO OO CO OO 0O OO 0O OO 0O 00O 0O 00O 00 00O 00 00 0O 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 OO0 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 N N N N N NN SN SNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNNSNNNNV

10/26



6/21/2016

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

563
495
231
571
728
557
150

20
694
656
522
362
664
204
513
303
820
226
824
106
260
186
726
635
434
577
287
141
145
648
805
532
135
404
114
206
625
790
425
332
182
295
331
347
622
535
471
312
487
640
498
733

72

92
665
142
524
542
544
574
345
638
218
511
485

81
766
416
497
460
598
589
621
356
132
251
657
529
439

John Steakley
Alex Solano
Andy Dutra
Christopher Botto
Kenneth Royster
James McDonald
Randall Boler
Dirk Litten
Karl Ross
Sergio Boccia
Nicholas Tritone
David Cravens
Andrew Mackey
Douglas Donnigan
Jaime Trujillo
William Selber
John Pyle
Russell Oubina
David Perdian
Stephen Cogger
Jose Pagunsan
Michael Schultz
William Hagy
David Dejongh
Joe Ochipinti
Mike Fleming
Jorge Merchan
Mark Constancio
Tom Pedersen
Richard Ryan
Gabriel Kreiman
Kenneth Reichel
David Liesen
Steve Maas
Daniel Hittner
Ben Anderson
Tony Mick

Jim MclLaughlin
Scott Laborsky
Michael Willets
Ryan Fields
Alberto Vazquez
Michael Collins
Steve Hallstrom
Mark Shachner
Mike Carpenter

Robert Van Akelijen

Grant Fashbaugh
Randy Rich

Tim Dikun

Louis Scampavia
Rodolfo Pino
Jeffrey Clinton

Garfield Braithwaite

Andrei Nana

Ronald Ambrose (rnng)

Glenn Butcher
Santiago Amin
Patrick Schultz
Arthur Guaylupo
Stanley Cundiff
Eden Delgado
Jason Krasner
Jeffrey Wilson
Kelly Agnew
James Machniak
Ivan Saldias
Matt Tippie
Rick Lounsbury
Albert Miclette
Daniel Esparza
Mark Mason
Daniel Sandini
Timothy Thomson
Daniel Liesen
Mike Loudis
Carlos Joa
Vincent Petracco
Brian Seckinger
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Cape Coral
Davie

Melbourne
Weston

Miami

Orlando

Ft Lauderdale
Boca Raton
Miami

Miami Beach
Hampton

Cumming

Coconut Creek
Royal Palm Beach
Ft Lauderdale
Tampa

Sarasota

Biloxi

Coconut Creek
South Glastonbury
Lauderhill
Nashville

Port Charlotte
W. Palm Beach
Pembroke Pines
Lake Worth
Doral

Neenah
Stillwater

Fpo Ae

Boston

Atlanta

Chicago

Coral Springs
Weston
Hallandale Beach
Adelphi

Fort Lauderdale
Brooklyn

New Carlisle
Fort Lauderdale
Kissimmee
Weston

Cumming

Coral Springs
Fort Lauderdale
Fountain Inn

St Pete Beach
Stow

Orlando

W. Palm Beach
Hallandale
Joliet

Nassau
Hallandale Beach
Livonia

Short Hills
Coconut Creek
Tampa

Oakland Park
Coral Springs
Wellington
Scarsdale
Boynton Beach
Naples

Chicago

Miramar
Kissimmee
Dunedin

St-Jean-Sur-Richelie

Doral
Sarasota
Portland
Lenoir City
Gurnee
Tamarac
Hollywood
Jensen Beach
Baltimore

http://www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results11/ata11b.html

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
VA
GA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
MS
FL
cT
FL
N
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
WI
MN
AE
MA
GA
IL
FL
FL
FL
DC
FL
NY
OH
FL
FL
FL
GA
FL
FL
SsC
FL
OH
FL
FL
FL
IL

FL
MI
NJ
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
NY
FL
FL
iL
FL
FL
FL
QC
FL
FL
OR
™
IL
FL
FL
FL
MD

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
BHS
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

49
30
26
41
62
a4
55
41
46
45
26
a4
42
42
47
32
54
34
30
34
39
32
58
28
51
25
39
51
59
42
39
49
47
39
32
34
32
47
26
57
28
51
45
55
52
32
38
58
55
23
53
48
a4
67
34
a4
47
40
60
54
43
53
37
37
38
31
36
54
54
74
40

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREEREREEEEEREREEREREREREREEREREREREEREREREREREREREREREEREREREREREREREREREREREREREREREREREREEEEEEEEEEE

25:
25:
23:
28:
28:
26:
27:
24:
23:
26:
22:
28:
25:
28:
24:
24:
26:
26:
27:
27:
26:
26:
25:
26:
23:
21:
27:
27:
27:
25:
27:
26:
25:
23:
27:
24:
29:
26:
27:
27:
28:
27:
25:
33:
26:
27:
27:
29:
27:
27:
24:
27:
26:
28:
25:
28:
26:
26:
27:
25:
26:
23:
28:
27:
25:
24:
24:
28:
27:
29:
26:
25:
31:

40
42
48
37
58
27
17
40
23
39
58
06
11
03
59
32
06
32
10
52
30
53
30
36
55
23
17
16
14
50
15
23
30
19
30
55
09
59
22
02
51
15
29
13
28
15
53
27
22
31
22
51
43
04
23
52
45
40
06
47
24
19
20
10
25
26
43
51
11
11
05
53
o7

118
106
127
117
129

54:
53:
49:
58:
58:
55:
58:
53:
49:
56:
49:
57:
54:
58:
51:
51:
55:
54:
56:
58:
55:
56:
54:
54:
49:
45:
57:
56:
57:
53:
56:
55:
53:
50:
57:
52:
:01:
57:
57:
56:
59:
58:
54:
:13:
55:
58:
58:
:02:
57:
56:
51:
58:
56:
58:
54:
59:
54:
54:
56:
54:
55:
49:
59:
57:
53:
52:
52:
:02:
57:
:00:
55:
55:
104:

59:
58:
55:
59:
58:

18
51
52
44
08
40
00
05
50
35
27
41
17
34
53
45
51
49
32
42
34
30
49
09
48
52
33
38
59
53
40
53
41
09
31
52
15
16
55
57
55
48
58
41
43
16
11
05
17
28
09
48
37
28
42
28
40
08
54
34
45
47
07
41
56
16
57
26
12
12
12
a4
01

17
50
39
49
24
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:51:
148
£39:
:56:
:54:
:51:
:56:
144
:40:
:52:
:44:
:53:
:50:
:57:
:44:
144
:51:
:51:
:50:
:55:
:48:
:53:
:51:
147
£39:
:35:
:53:
:50:
:56:
147
:53:
:51:
:53:
141
:54:
147
102:
:56:
:56:
:54:
:57:
:57:
:52:

:51:
:57:
:55:
:03:
:53:
:55:
t42:
:56:
:55:
:58:
:50:
:58:

:57:
:58:

:59:
:57:
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188
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193
194
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196
197
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201
202
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207
208
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211
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213
214
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216
217
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224
225
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234
235
236
237
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243
244
245
246
247
248
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251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
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261
262
263
264
265

652
718
603
722
629
672
341
534
377
801
580
667
649
263
333
195
783
391
115
623
459
387
240
159
100
269

38
759
644
167
556
602
578
199
420
308
467
779
761
835
564
237
681
725
297
424
750
290
123
829
615
241
569
344
688
477

91
268
736
285
614
200

98
748
796
374
536
298
619
457
486
551
307
316
121
190
440
398
521

Chris Hatfield
Geraldo De Matos
Lee Klingler
John Polyak
Rodrigo Gomez
Gary Morgan

Ian Campbell
Jeff Melnechuk
Jon Renaud

Joe Gentile
Parker Eastin
Daniel Lieb

Mark Walter

Paul Theisen
Kevin Moore

Will Breslin
Eric Hosea
Richard Czekalski
David Quinby
George Brown
Jaime Ortiz-Rosario
Christian Edwards
Daniel Shourds
Jacques Godin
Christopher Carey
Stuart Baine

Ron Atapattu
Steve Heyward
Glenward Bain
Vincent Munizza
Jeffrey Gierhart
Martin Orellanes
Gary Sneesby
Matthew Foster
Josh Parreco
Jimmy Cavezza
Bill Shaddix
Eric Hokien
Michael Hubbard
Doug Watson
Victor Lawrence
Michael Harper
Marcos Redondo
Eric Peterson
Eric Pearson
Alexander Manz
Carlos Paez

John Bernstein
Ian Pickard
Scott Reiter
Leonardo Toglia
Clint Duvo
Damien Barrow
Boris Rodriguez
Michael Westerfield
Carl Bondorff
Derek Owen
Jonathan Kaufman
Ernesto Garay-Lopez
David Searcy
Arthur Sarakas
Dale Ruth

C. David Novak
Nestor Triana
Hon Ho

Luis Aguilar
Raymond Dunakin
David Brooks

Joe Falcone
Rosaire Gagne
Justin Johnson
Zachary Redler
Timothy Probe
Michael McGowan
Scott Nacheman
Juergen Kuhlmey
Mark Colbert

Joe Weiner

Jesse Jakubowski
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Palm Beach Gardens
Weston

Boca Raton
Parkland

Doral

Clarkston
Sarnia

Boca Raton
Oakland Park
Miami

Aventura
Charlotte
Weston

New York
Robbinsdale
Coral Gables
Sunrise

Tamarac
Plymouth

Boca Raton
Juana Diaz
Delray Beach
Fort Lauderdale
St Catharines
Parkland
Wellington

Boca Raton
Davie

Nassau

Fort Myers
Bradenton
Weston

Coral Springs
Miami

Boca Raton
Springfield
Jupiter

Coral Gables
Clermont
Hialeah

Fort Lauderdale
Naples

Miami
Plantation
Miramar

New York

Doral

Fort Lauderdale
Cobalt

Lantana

Miami

Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale
Miami
Valparaiso
Hernando

Spring Hill
Boynton Beach
Miramar

Singer Island
Pompano Beach
Jupiter

Sunrise

Chia

Miramar

Sunrise

Cooper City
Niagara On The Lake
Boca Raton
Montreal
Sarasota
Brooklyn

Sunny Isles
Lake Worth
Glenview

Fort Lauderdale
Pembroke Pines
Boca Raton

Fort Lauderdale
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55:
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52:
58:
59:
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:04:
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59:
106:
:04:
58:
52:
102:
:05:
53:
:00:
58:
:02:
58:
:03:
104:

57:
:03:
103:

46:
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10
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17
37
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37
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42
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48
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:56:
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:58:
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:46:
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:56:
:05:
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:13:
:08:
120:
:12:
:03:
:01:
:59:
:59:
:11:
:09:
:08:
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107:
:47:
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266
267
268
269
270
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272
273
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275
276
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279
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287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
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298
299
300
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313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344

360
724
155
499
212
723
506
605
674
819
642
609
342
373
103
496
478
367
422
626
1617
646

393

93
552
220
245
321
677
222
716
782
678
175
735
833
102
396
507
504
166
127

50

84
636
786
184
717
590
388
732
628
763
813
789
800
286
153
131

97

63
687
654
413
749
659
329
291
520
616
662
727
606
412
570
814
804
397

David Shannon
Michael Fernander
Bruce Lee

Kevin Blossfeld
Bob Capasso
Patrick Santoire
Andrew Turke

Jim Collins
Kenneth Wenstrup
Chris Gray

Luis Noguera

Jim Schroeder
Eric Mosblech

Ricardo De Leon Regil

Roger Stegeman
Matt Homrich

Jd Weidner
Thomas Owen
George Vafakos
Roger McVeigh
Mika Shevit
Kyle Van Buskirk
Jose Centeno
Paul Steighner
Mark Vaizer
Derek Bagshaw
Michael Pickard
Apostolos Nares
Robert Crouch
Hernan Suarez
Ed Morgan

Peter Drolet
Aaron McKee
Enrique Menacho
Randy Bodziak
Darryl Losch Ii
Dave Yablunosky
Gregory Weimer
Tim Fox

Jon Brodsky
Alex Plasencia
Mark Heiniger
Paul Hutchins
Jim Moore

Shane Clark
Todd Stoltzfus
Kevin McNair
Stephen Kurtz
Kenneth Saccu
Nanda Gowda
Joseph Ederer
Reese Jamison
Michael Fournie
Ivan Zamora
Frank Angelucci
Khalique Ahmed
Matthew Quartaro
John Wyche

Dan Goldfarb
Mark Sammes
Scott Smith
Peter Heinz
Randy Spicer
Jeremy Carter
Mark Gillanders
Luis Estrella
Gordon Benedict
Scott Nicholson
Robert Grabel
Keith Clemens
Alan Harvey
Rick Colgan
Gary Belford
Daniel Janes
James Ward
Chris Martinez
Jesus Cabrera
Dennis Page

Tom Keller
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Shoreview
Nassau
Plantation
Saint Petersburg
Parkland

Miami

Stuart
Sarasota
Oakland Park
Southaven

Port St Lucie
Indiatlantic
Sebastian
Sunrise
Dyersburg

Lake Worth
Davie

Ft. Lauderdale
Astoria

Key West

North Miami Beach
Ligthouse Point
Dayton

Tamarac
Dunwoody
Jupiter
Greenwood
Miami Beach
Naples

Sunny Isles
North Port
Royal Palm Beach
Tamarac

Sunny Isles
Lake Worth
Covington

Boca Raton
Plantation
Miami

Brielle

Jensen Beach
Fishers
Romford
Lexington
Brandon
Sarasota
Miramar
Hollywood
Tamarac

Miami

Portland

Boca Raton
Columbia

Miami
Hollywood

Boca Raton
Fort Lauderdale
Miami

Burke
Camberley
Boynton Beach
Grand Rapids
Fort Lauderdale
Winter Garden
Boca Raton
Bayamon
Clearwater
Cooper City
Yonkers
Atlanta

Coral Springs
Orlando

Boca Raton
Fort Lauderdale
Atlanta

Lake Worth
Naples
Plantation
Sunrise
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USA
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USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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52
48
29
21
56
41
34
56
43
32
33
63
30
40
45
34
34
57
43
50
36
29
55
43
47
27
45
74
54
38
67
48
30
37
27
36
48
27
43
45
35
48
48
68
38
42
47
43
52
45
45
42
52
39
36
56
26
47
42
a4
40
50
31
31
39
39
40
45
46
49
50
35
61
32
42
41
53
41
52
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34
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58:
106:
:01:
:02:
107:
104
:05:
:07:
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59:
:09:
104:
:03:
107:

58:
:01:
:04:
:08:
:08:

52:
:09:

56:

58:
104:
104
106:
:02:
:13:
104
:10:
:10:
104:
:04:
:05:
:11:
109:
106
103:
:34:
:01:
:08:

59:
:15:
107:
:09:
100:
:02:
:13:
:14:
104
:58
121
107
154
:50
125
141
:53
117
142
106
144
107
124
104
:56
106
141
121
128
105
138
120
:59
114
:35
:15
129

06
18
16
49
20
26
45
55
06
26
a1
55
26
04
42
08
50
03
05
01
41
25
16
49
42
22
10
55
07
15
13
00
20
39
09
01
29
58
42
41
48
54
14
34
07
55
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23
35
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:01:
:12:
102:
:09:
:13:
104
:05:
:18:
:12:
:01:
:01:
:21:
:03:
:10:
:14:
:54:
107:
106:
:12:
:14:
:56:
:14:
:55:
100:
:10:
:11:
:09:
106:
:19:
:07:
:17:
:19:
106:
107:
:11:
:19:
$23:
:13:
107:
144
:05:
:18:
:08:
:28:
:10:
:20:
:09:
:10:
:35:
:29:
127:
124:
:25:
:04:
:11:
:23:
:15:
:14:
:09:
107:
:16:
:15:
:57:
:19:
:18:
:26:
:19:
127:
:29:
:10:
:09:
124:
$22:
107:
:13:
:30:
106:
:08:
:16:
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374
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380
381
382
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384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403

33
660
798
437

339
453
28
154
802
825
464
690
547
32
183
323
742
553
109
399
836
592
608
466
54
676
326
403
491
792
663
57
208
313
729
1109
36
484
411
599
265
400
533
1393
655

1630
13
314
47
363
151
21
685
77
523
661
278

Larry Barber
Robert Abate
Peter Santamaria
Jerry Goldman
Tony Roy

John Listar
Scott Smith
Steve Goel

Dan Pollock
Mark Thorpe
Michael Howell
Marty Barnes
George Smith
Carl Blades
Stephen Morga
David McKeever

Timothy Grabenbauer

Fj walker

Todd Wilson
John Berner

Tim Gray

Marcel Tampied
John Lesko
Larry Snider
Andy Richardson
Bassel Ibrahim
Gregoire Jules
Alan Burrows
Mark Fried
Stephen Mulligan
Joseph Tine
Stephen Kramer
Mike Brooks

Jim Leamon
Larry Schooler
Victor Thomas
Benjamin Block
Jan Jensen
Charles Savage
Terry Cope
Dennis Marsella
Chad Rondeau
David Wiersma
Brian Kelly
Frank Gutierrez
Brian Hurwitz
Herman Carabali
Dick Hogan
Stuart Roberts
Scott Becker
Diego Viveros
Daniel Cross
Paul Tanner
Alfred Biegel
Scott Kaldahl
Mark Lowry
Henry Domeracki
Lou Wilson
Roger Kuhn
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USA 46
USA 45
USA 41
USA 64
USA 40
USA 33
USA 47
USA 42
USA 58
USA 43
USA 34
USA 30
BHS 68
BHS 43
USA 45
USA 41
USA 54
USA 63
USA 25
CHE 46
USA 52
USA 41
USA 59
USA 62
USA 38
USA 50
USA 33
USA 46
USA 50
USA 61
USA 46
USA 57
USA 65
USA 43
USA 32
USA 39
USA 39
USA 48
USA 72
USA 56
USA 60
USA 25
USA 52
USA 56
USA 68
USA 40
USA 41
USA 64
USA 64
USA 47
USA 53
USA 43
USA 54
USA 72
USA 57
USA 34
USA 54
USA 74
USA 48
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04
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03
22
23
49
14
38
16
31
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29
21
09
22
56
27
46
04
01
40
38
52
26
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;10
127
:59
145
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104
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144
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142
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:13:
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:18:
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122:
128:

52:
:18:
:14:
120:
:28:
:13:
127
126:
:39:
:21:

59
16
17
16
a7

33
34
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39
12
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20
03
39
58
17
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46
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Carrie Pustilnik
Shelby Speno

Beth Anne Deciantis

Tracy Simso
Sally Spooner
Tami Karsen
Dawn Pelon
Kristen Carey
Abby Wilentz
Jo Rupp

Andrea Medalie
Erica Flaks
Ida Parente
Denise Kaufman

Saint Simons Island GA
W. Palm Beach FL
Oakland Park FL
Boca Raton FL
Jensen Beach FL
Taylors Ne
Sterling Heights MI
Pompano Beach FL
Sarasota FL
Boynton Beach FL
Stuart FL
Oakland Park FL
Nassau
Nassau
Brunswick GA
Winter Garden FL
Vero Beach FL
Pompano Beach FL
Plantation FL
Diepflingen
Pompano Beach FL
Miami FL
Ham Square NJ
Rockledge FL
Punta Gorda FL
Fort Lauderdale FL
Sunris FL
Hollywood FL
Hollywood FL
Tamarac FL
Fort Lauderdale FL
Davie FL
Danville ME
Highland Beach FL
Austin X
Oakland Park FL
Fort Lauderdale FL
Pompano Beach FL
Ocala FL
Bowie MD
Fort Lauderdale FL
Wellington FL
Pembroke Pines FL
Denver FL
Ft. Lauderdale FL
Oakland NJ
Hollywood F1. FL
Urbandale IA
Ft. Lauderdale FL
Moon Township PA
La Puente CA
Boca Raton FL
Fort Lauderdale FL
Boca Raton FL
Cutler Bay FL
Boca Raton FL
Austin X
The Woodlands X
Hallandale Beach FL
FEMALE
City St
Delray Beach FL
Parkland FL
Rochester NY
Melbourne FL
Fort Lauderdale FL
Plantation FL
Downingtown PA
Parkland FL
Weston FL
Pittsburgh PA
Parkland FL
Boca Raton FL
Ringoes NJ
Ft Lauderdale FL
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157

Krystle Martinez
Christine Kiernan Ort
Jessie Ritchie
Monika Truszkowska
Venus Vega Smith
Stephanie Summerhill
Joanna Hester
Shelby Kan-Spellberg
Claire Lutkewitte
Lisa Kaschak

Helen McKenzie
Laura Yourg

Amy Gladdue

Kim Briggs

Ginger Calcote
Elizabeth Hadfield
Starshine Blackford
Mariel Stark
Alexandra Budenz
Christine Vianna
Charlotte Baxter
Beth Shaw

Lauren Hix
Stephanie Elliott
Liz Rodriguez
Svetlana Muzaleva
Sandy Meneley
Nancy Griff

Doreen Nieman Gruenwa
Cami Breen

Shelby Baker

Katie Runyon

Jill Collins

Linda Driggs
Stephanie Schreiber
Emily Combs

Caryn Lubetsky
Monica Enright
Kristin Degina
Diane Pearce

Jodi Samuels

Sandy Mustico

Beth Peterson
Amanda Witt
Gabriela Orselli
Sheila Cahoon
Jackie Miller

Jody McEachern
Christina Bilenki
Michelle Kuhr
Jenna Ter Horst
Leanne Knoop
Jennifer Cronin
Kristen Gunderson
Karen Williams
Suzanne Sweetman
Dorothea Trotter
Jessica Burbine
Lisa Wilson
Roxanne Wieman
Brigid Rotigel
Lori Dandley
Suzanne Windesheim
Ia Hauck

Pam Horne

Jodie Ouellette
Lisa Eakins
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Rachel Boles

Patti Vogel

Nancy Krusic
Kaitlin Ochipinti
Karrie Griffiths
Ceri Usmar

Anne Carroll
Amanda Georgiades
Jennifer Robertson
Cynthia Baumgarten
Brynne Craig
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Katelyn Hinkin
Michelle Eddy
Nicole Simmons
Anne O'Connor Smith
Michele Proch
Heather Miller
Paula Finestone
Tiffany May

Dawn Lacroix
Jane Page

Alana Guinane
Beverly Attinson
Sarah George
Pippa Carson
Leila Corkum
Bridget Rafferty
Nicole Mosblech
Britt Singletary
Cynthia Schauer
Marie Bartoletti
Nicole Swift
Sara Ortiz
Theresa Breslin
Casey Eischen
Shavaughn Blades
Anna Dupras
Laura Colombo
Denise Branton
Mayette Sewell
Abigail Kinley
Llani Alvero
Ellen Gray

Judi Betancourt
Jan Luck

Lauren O'Keefe
Shelbie Seys
Terri Vallery
Rebecca Karrow
Linda Robson
Cindy Grizzard
Emmee Terry
Vi-An Le

Leanna Nesakoff
Dorian Wagner

Sharon Vizcaino-Angel

Cynthia Craig
Linda Gaboury
Amanda McArdle
Lorna Castellanos
Paige Kurtz
Rosalia Sapanara
Kimberly Banning
Michelle D'Orio
Cindy McVeigh
Linda Kelly
Karen Machniak
Jennifer Kenneally
Jennifer Probe
Darlene Bond
Sandra Sowards
Alison Phillips
Monica Hands
Katelyn Pearson
Dana Westmark
Tessa Juall
Laura Demeo

Damaris Rosich-Schwar

Danette Manzi
Toni Daylor
Sylvie Staboli
Ashley Trimarco
Lisa Baber

Iris Rodriguez
Molly Millsap
Amy Lawson
Lindsay Danner
Courtney Baker
Carolyn Zimmerman
Joy Shapiro
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Vero Beach
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Coconut Grove
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173 583 Kim Kaye Jacksonville FL USA 36 F 30:26 1:04:18 2:10:31 3:29:41 5:08:10 5:07:28 11:44
174 201 Elizabeth Meyer Chicago IL USA 34 F 32:50 1:11:04 2:24:47 3:44:36 5:10:24 5:07:35 11:44
175 481 Debora Fontes Sunny Isles FL USA 28 F 31:56 1:07:25 2:16:53 3:40:03 5:09:31 5:07:48 11:45
176 545 Gloria Garcia Miramar FL USA 44 F 32:44 1:09:14 2:20:33 3:36:39 5:11:53 5:09:10 11:48
177 567 Van Huynh-Leap Miami FL USA 42 F 32:01 1:06:38 2:17:17 3:38:30 5:11:44 5:10:19 11:51
178 254 Sharon Singerman Baltimore MD USA 49 F  31:22 1:07:43 2:20:24 3:45:02 5:12:47 5:10:42 11:52
179 651 Sherri D'Argenio Windermere FL USA 47 F 33:53 1:10:29 2:22:22 3:42:48 5:13:56 5:10:58 11:52
180 617 Amanda Harvey Coral Springs FL USA 20 F  29:25 1:02:28 2:09:58 3:37:43 5:14:37 5:13:05 11:57
181 80 Elizabeth Santos Pembroke Pines FL USA 38 F 33:10 1:09:21 2:21:24 3:44:52 5:16:31 5:15:07 12:02
182 259 Peggy Smith Tequesta FL USA 63 F 32:25 1:07:07 2:15:17 3:48:53 5:17:57 5:15:53 12:03
183 172 Barbara Wnek Brentwood MO USA 61 F 32:25 1:09:14 2:25:55 3:47:44 5:19:17 5:18:48 12:10
184 250 Mary Ann Stephenson Harmony PA USA 43 F 32:42 1:12:08 2:28:57 3:53:31 5:23:34 5:19:57 12:13
185 338 Heather Listar Taylors SC USA 31 F 31:22 1:09:47 2:24:45 3:50:46 5:20:41 5:20:21 12:14
186 349 Angeline Ackerson Cyclone PA USA 29 F  31:43 1:10:07 2:25:31 3:53:01 5:20:35 5:20:35 12:14
187 452 Tammy Smith Sterling Heights MI USA 42 F 33:49 1:11:35 2:25:10 3:44:30 5:22:57 5:20:54 12:15
188 803 Cynthia Wong-Klinek Boca Raton FL USA 46 F  34:47 1:12:47 2:26:46 3:50:56 5:25:01 5:22:03 12:17
189 179 Erin Dawe Davenport FL USA 27 F 37:10 1:14:34 2:30:47 3:54:29 5:25:50 5:23:10 12:20
190 769 Lisa Radandt Hinsdale IL USA 42 F 1:44:46 3:45:24 5:23:55 5:23:55 12:22
191 90 Denise Diaz Winter Springs FL USA 34 F 35:44 1:14:44 2:26:50 3:53:03 5:27:51 5:24:52 12:24
192 518 Michelle Manrique Palm Beach Gardens FL USA 41 F 37:27 1:17:30 2:33:17 3:57:24 5:32:00 5:28:56 12:33
193 675 Adrienne Morrison Parkland FL USA 46 F  40:55 1:18:51 2:30:50 3:46:23 5:33:24 5:30:30 12:37
194 503 Tara Godinho Longwood FL USA 37 F  32:55 1:14:23 2:31:01 3:58:03 5:32:06 5:31:10 12:38
195 493 Summer Pankin Coconut Creek FL USA 33 F 33:37 1:13:04 2:31:17 4:01:50 5:35:51 5:34:03 12:45
196 402 Donna Kallis Miramar FL USA 43 F 32:28 1:10:04 2:25:12 3:52:58 5:39:44 5:35:58 12:49
197 653 Lorna Williams-Thomps Lauderdalr Lakes FL USA 52 F 29:48 1:03:19 2:19:22 4:01:09 5:39:38 5:36:24 12:50
198 44 Dana Duckman Sarasota FL USA 43 F 35:23 1:16:11 2:35:16 4:04:50 5:40:46 5:39:30 12:57
199 43 Chantel Schneider Miami FL USA 34 F 31:26 1:06:29 2:24:05 3:57:16 5:42:36 5:39:31 12:57
200 488 Jennifer Harlock Fisc Clarence Center NY USA 51 F 34:30 1:14:30 2:34:32 4:07:11 5:47:01 5:43:45 13:07
201 242 Debbie Molina Merritt Island FL USA 57 F 27:10 58:16 2:03:23 3:35:33 5:46:08 5:45:44 13:12
202 35 Dianne Ruggiero Fort Lauderdale FL USA 59 F  33:56 1:13:29 2:33:17 4:09:41 6:00:25 5:58:44 13:41
203 586 Jessica Mas Margate FL USA 41 F 38:56 1:24:58 2:50:59 4:24:51 6:04:36 6:01:01 13:47
204 83 Sobie Toledo Miramar FL USA 54 F 30:17 1:06:20 2:17:53 3:56:05 6:04:06 6:02:25 13:50
205 220 Jishel Wyllie Hollywood FL USA 32 F 33:22 1:10:39 2:32:57 4:22:55 6:13:20 6:09:48 14:07
206 746 Becky Richter Boca Raton FL USA 26 F  36:52 1:18:34 2:40:07 4:22:46 6:19:21 6:15:37 14:20
207 734 Annette Turner W. Palm Beach FL USA 33 F 36:44 1:19:14 2:47:18 4:26:19 6:21:16 6:17:59 14:25
208 176 Chelsea Turano Denver CO USA 34 F 32:14 1:11:16 2:40:04 2:12:11 6:30:58 6:27:39 14:48
209 355 Lauren Morris Orlando FL USA 24 F 31:12 1:07:31 2:35:32 2:09:28 6:29:43 6:28:35 14:50
210 49 Sandra Roberts Davie FL USA 53 F 36:51 1:20:50 2:49:41 2:21:12 6:34:42 6:30:49 14:55
211 739 Linda Martinez Miami FL USA 46 F 34:04 1:13:15 2:38:32 4:26:38 6:33:11 6:31:29 14:56
212 682 Nicole Levine Ridley Park PA USA 34 F 35:52 1:18:04 2:51:02 2:19:34 6:41:44 6:37:46 15:11
MARATHON VISUALLY IMPAIRED RESULTS
Place Div/Tot Name City St Ctz Age S 5k 6.55m 13.1m 19.66m Guntime Chiptim Pace

1 1/1 Nicole Swift Coconut Creek CO USA 44 F 32:13 1:06:28 2:11:05 3:21:53 4:34:12 4:30:44 10:20

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 1 - 24

Place No. Name City St Ctz Age S 5k 6.55m 13.1m 19.66m Guntime Chiptim Pace
1 510 Alexandra Budenz Miami Shores FL USA 19 F 26:58 56:19 1:51:46 2:48:38 3:47:31 3:46:44 8:39
2 538 Shelby Baker Thousand Oaks CA USA 19 F 26:54 57:23 1:54:49 2:53:23 3:55:38 3:54:34 8:57
3 537 Katie Runyon Quincy IL USA 21 F 26:54 57:23 1:54:50 2:53:23 3:55:38 3:54:35 8:57
4 451 Stephanie Schreiber  Oxford MI USA 24 F 25:46 53:36 1:47:10 2:43:56 3:57:35 3:56:35 9:02
5 322 Karen Williams Boca Raton FL USA 22 F 30:23 1:03:39 2:03:59 3:05:29 4:10:50 4:08:39 9:29
6 765 Dorothea Trotter Coral Springs FL USA 19 F 26:35 56:44 1:55:58 3:00:55 4:10:27 4:09:22 9:31
7 309 Kaitlin Ochipinti Pembroke Pines FL USA 22 F 31:22 1:04:38 2:06:32 3:10:09 4:17:07 4:15:06 9:44
8 827 Michele Proch Sarasota FL USA 23 F 27:54 58:44 1:57:49 2:59:10 4:20:23 4:18:52 9:53
9 658 Britt Singletary Boca Raton FL USA 23 F 27:57 58:37 2:02:01 3:16:40 4:30:07 4:28:47 10:16

10 17 Theresa Breslin Coral Gables FL USA 23 F 31:47 1:06:01 2:11:36 3:18:51 4:34:30 4:31:47 10:22
11 755 Jennifer Kenneally Weston FL USA 22 F 28:50 1:01:14 2:05:34 3:17:21 4:53:44 4:51:13 11:07
12 306 Jennifer Probe Sunny Isles FL USA 24 F  34:56 1:11:18 2:17:45 3:34:24 4:51:49 4:51:37 11:08
13 69 Alison Phillips Davie FL USA 24 F 32:06 1:07:55 2:14:43 3:30:16 4:57:19 4:54:39 11:15
14 767 Ashley Trimarco Bradenton FL USA 22 F 32:00 1:10:57 2:19:27 3:37:43 5:02:08 5:00:09 11:27
15 617 Amanda Harvey Coral Springs FL USA 20 F  29:25 1:02:28 2:09:58 3:37:43 5:14:37 5:13:05 11:57
16 355 Lauren Morris Orlando FL USA 24 F 31:12 1:07:31 2:35:32 2:09:28 6:29:43 6:28:35 14:50
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 1 - 24

Place No. Name City St Ctz Age S 5k 6.55m  13.1m 19.66m Guntime Chiptim Pace
1 773 Kyle Kugler Deerfield Beach FL USA 24 M 19:49 42:23 1:25:48 2:10:32 2:58:12 2:58:07 6:48
2 171 Danny Manimbo Fort Lauderdale FL USA 23 M 24:53 51:34 1:41:26 2:31:41 3:27:16 3:24:45 7:49
3 756 Han Yang Yin Orlando FL USA 22 M 50:15 1:41:28 2:36:14 3:41:08 3:36:35 8:16
4 292 Nicholas Vannorsdall Indialantic FL USA 24 M 26:23 54:35 1:48:37 2:44:27 3:39:44 3:38:53 8:21
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Wayne Russell
Jacob Budenz
Tim Dikun
Timothy Thomson
Will Breslin
Justin Johnson
Kevin Blossfeld
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USA 20 M 26:03
USA 18 M  26:58
USA 23 M 27:31
USA 22 M
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USA 21 M 25:46
USA 21 M 30:15
GROUP RESULTS 25
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5 762
6 753
7 640
8 356
9 195
10 486
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Place No
1 821
2 358
3 668
4 473
5 474
6 468
7 89
8 168
9 194
10 325
11 745
12 138
13 74
14 514
15 641
16 211
17 587
18 157
19 158
20 695
21 340
22 634
23 781
24 266
25 754
26 787
27 395
28 576
29 82
30 517
31 78
32 481
33 349
34 179
35 746

1 806
2 232
3 152
4 320
5 359
6 494
7 795
8 475
9 436
10 744
11 463
12 319
13 509
14 231
15 522
16 635
17 577
18 425
19 182
20 529
21 439
22 240
23 199
24 681
25 569

Krystle Martinez

Christine Kiernan Ort

Ritchie
Truszkowska
Hester
Claire Lutkewitte
Mariel Stark
Christine Vianna
Lauren Hix

Jill Collins
Emily Combs
Christina Bilenki
Jenna Ter Horst
Jennifer Cronin
Roxanne Wieman
Brigid Rotigel
Rachel Boles
Brynne Craig
Katelyn Hinkin
Bridget Rafferty
Nicole Mosblech
Sara Ortiz

Casey Eischen
Abigail Kinley
Ellen Gray

Emmee Terry

Vi-An Le

Michelle D'Orio
Karen Machniak
Katelyn Pearson
Carolyn Zimmerman
Debora Fontes
Angeline Ackerson
Erin Dawe

Becky Richter

Jessie
Monika
Joanna

Jonathan Volpi
Nicholas Balbach
Brett Burnham
Casey Neistat
Anthony Phillips
Ryan Billings
Dean Neistat
Josh Hart
Spencer Robbins
Erick Hernandez
George Mavromatis
Joe Alexander
Randy Villalta
Andy Dutra
Nicholas Tritone
David Dejongh
Mike Fleming
Scott Laborsky
Ryan Fields
Vincent Petracco
Brian Seckinger
Daniel Shourds
Matthew Foster
Marcos Redondo
Damien Barrow

W. Palm Beach
Saint Petersburg
Fort Lauderdale
Toronto
Mississauga
Lighthous Point
Boca Raton

New York
Birdsboro
Sarasota

Jacksonville Beach,

Miami

Holland
Altamonte Springs
Orlando

Bonita Springs
San Francisco
Denver
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Chicago
Sebastian
Miami

Fort Lauderdale
Delray Beach
Gainesville
Vero Beach
Oakland Park
St. Petersburg
Falls Church
Parkland
Coconut Grove
Sunny Isles
Cyclone
Davenport

Boca Raton

Boca Raton
Indianapolis
Washington

New York

Fort Du Lac
Jupiter
Philadelphia
Jupiter

Boca Raton

Fort Lauderdale
Southaven
Mystic

Miami

Melbourne
Hampton

W. Palm Beach
Lake Worth
Brooklyn

Fort Lauderdale
Jensen Beach
Baltimore

Fort Lauderdale
Miami

Miami

Fort Lauderdale
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FL

FL

Ctz Age S 5k
USA 25 F 23:51
USA 28 F  27:33
USA 25 F 22:04
CAN 26 F  25:33
CAN 25 F 21:08
USA 29 F 26:04
USA 26 F  25:22
USA 25 F 27:21
USA 26 F  23:43
USA 28 F  26:50
USA 27 F 27:50
USA 26 F  27:48
USA 25 F 25:49
USA 29 F 29:08
USA 29 F 27:31
USA 28 F 27:54
USA 29 F 29:08
USA 28 F 31:26
USA 25 F 31:26
USA 28 F 29:18
USA 29 F 33:31
USA 27 F  25:45
USA 27 F  28:53
USA 29 F  29:46
USA 27 F  32:07
USA 28 F  33:07
USA 27 F  32:31
USA 29 F  32:13
USA 26 F 29:18
USA 26 F  29:53
USA 27 F 31:12
USA 28 F  31:56
USA 29 F  31:43
USA 27 F 37:10
USA 26 F 36:52
RESULTS 25 -

USA 27 M 17:31
USA 28 M  20:49
USA 27 M 21:41
USA 29 M 20:22
USA 27 M 20:37
USA 25 M 22:34
USA 27 M 21:48
USA 26 M 24:10
USA 29 M 22:14
USA 29 M 22:32
USA 28 M 27:34
USA 29 M  24:30
USA 29 M  26:58
USA 26 M 23:48
USA 26 M  22:58
USA 28 M  26:36
USA 25 M 21:23
USA 26 M 27:22
USA 28 M  28:51
USA 25 M  28:17
USA 29 M 27:29
USA 28 M  27:28
USA 25 M 29:47
USA 28 M  27:57
USA 28 M 30:26
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3:40:08 8:24
3:41:03 8:26
4:01:36 9:13
4:11:52 9:37
4:19:08 9:53
4:35:24 10:31
4:40:15 10:42
Chiptim Pace

3:36:51 8:17
3:38:02 8:19
3:38:46 8:21
3:39:44 8:23
3:41:33 8:27
3:42:15 8:29
3:46:13 8:38
3:47:44 8:42
3:51:01 8:49
3:55:32 8:59
3:57:29 9:04
4:04:40 9:20
4:06:01 9:23
4:06:23 9:24
4:10:55 9:35
4:11:19 9:36
4:14:11 9:42
4:17:49 9:50
4:17:50 9:51
4:26:09 10:10
4:26:27 10:10
4:30:56 10:21
4:32:55 10:25
4:36:29 10:33
4:36:59 10:34
4:42:18 10:46
4:42:23 10:47
4:49:31 11:03
4:50:51 11:06
4:56:51 11:20
5:06:46 11:42
5:07:48 11:45
5:20:35 12:14
5:23:10 12:20
6:15:37 14:20
Chiptim Pace

2:36:35 5:59
2:53:37 6:38
2:57:09 6:46
3:02:26 6:58
3:03:38 7:01
3:14:55 7:27
3:28:25 7:57
3:28:59 7:59
3:31:35 8:05
3:33:36 8:09
3:40:40 8:25
3:46:24 8:39
3:46:43 8:39
3:51:28 8:50
3:53:07 8:54
3:55:20 8:59
3:55:46 9:00
3:59:01 9:07
3:59:29 9:09
4:13:11 9:40
4:13:37 9:41
4:21:33 9:59
4:26:12 10:10
4:28:48 10:16
4:30:13 10:19
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26
27
28
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36

374
551
521
155
646
552
175
102
800
553
265

338

493

43
220
734
176
682

114
206
625
535
665

Luis Aguilar
Zachary Redler
Jesse Jakubowski
Bruce Lee

Kyle Van Buskirk
Derek Bagshaw
Randy Bodziak
Gregory Weimer
Matthew Quartaro
Todd Wilson

Chad Rondeau

Carrie Pustilnik
Sally Spooner
Venus Vega Smith
Charlotte Baxter
Beth Shaw
Stephanie Elliott
Liz Rodriguez
Sheila Cahoon
Michelle Kuhr
Leanne Knoop
Jessica Burbine
Heather Miller
Tiffany May
Leila Corkum
Judi Betancourt
Lauren O'Keefe
Shelbie Seys
Rebecca Karrow
Dorian Wagner

Sharon Vizcaino-Angel

Amanda McArdle
Monica Hands
Lisa Baber
Elizabeth Meyer
Heather Listar
Denise Diaz
Summer Pankin
Chantel Schneider
Jishel Wyllie
Annette Turner
Chelsea Turano
Nicole Levine

Sidney Collie
Todd Alfuth
Eduardo Recinos
Juan Landazuri
Grady Washatka
Aidan Hamm

Adam Stivala
Wilson Torres
Christopher Cano
Sebastien Vorbe
Cicero Goncalves
Navin Sadarangani
Don Wilks

Alex Solano
William Selber
Russell Oubina
David Perdian
Stephen Cogger
Michael Schultz
Daniel Hittner
Ben Anderson
Tony Mick

Mike Carpenter
Andrei Nana
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25
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420
725
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241
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339
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464
676
313

77

James Machniak
Jeff Melnechuk
Josh Parreco
Eric Peterson
Alexander Manz
Clint Duvo
Jonathan Kaufman
Joe Falcone
Andrew Turke
Chris Gray
Luis Noguera
Eric Mosblech
Matt Homrich
Jd Weidner
Aaron McKee
Randy Spicer
Jeremy Carter
Daniel Janes
John Listar
Michael Howell
Marty Barnes
Gregoire Jules
Larry Schooler
Mark Lowry

Tracy Simso
Tami Karsen
Dawn Pelon
Abby Wilentz
Jo Rupp

Ida Parente

Stephanie Summerhill
Shelby Kan-Spellberg

Helen McKenzie
Laura Yourg

Amy Gladdue

Ginger Calcote
Elizabeth Hadfield
Starshine Blackford
Svetlana Muzaleva
Caryn Lubetsky
Jodi Samuels

Sandy Mustico
Amanda Witt
Gabriela Orselli
Kristen Gunderson
Suzanne Sweetman
Suzanne Windesheim
Jodie Ouellette
Jennifer Robertson
Michelle Eddy
Nicole Simmons
Dawn Lacroix

Sarah George
Cynthia Schauer
Shavaughn Blades
Mayette Sewell
Llani Alvero

Terri Vallery
Linda Robson

Cindy Grizzard
Kimberly Banning
Laura Demeo

Damaris Rosich-Schwar

Molly Millsap
Amy Lawson
Lindsay Danner
Courtney Baker
Kim Kaye
Elizabeth Santos
Tara Godinho
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Chicago IL
Boca Raton FL
Boca Raton FL
Plantation FL
New York NY
Fort Lauderdale FL
Boynton Beach FL
Boca Raton FL
Stuart FL
Southaven MS
Port St Lucie FL
Sebastian FL
Lake Worth FL
Davie FL
Tamarac FL
Fort Lauderdale FL
Winter Garden FL
Fort Lauderdale FL
Taylors Ne
Stuart FL
Oakland Park FL
Sunris FL
Austin X
Boca Raton FL

FEMALE AGE
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Downingtown
Weston
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Ringoes
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Fort Lauderdale
Deerfield Beach
Sarasota
Lakeland

Fort Lauderdale
Columbus

Miami Beach
Miami Shores
Weston
Sterling
Singer Island
Miami
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Ft Lauderdale
Parkland

Coral Springs
Nokomis
Coconut Creek
Highland Beach
Sarasota
Wellington
Bocaraton
Nassau
Parkland

Davie

Orlando
Crawley

W Palm Beach
Sugarloaf Key
Brielle

Doral

Atlanta

Weston

Johns Creek
Sanford
Jacksonville
Pembroke Pines
Longwood

FL
FL

N
FL
OH
FL
FL

NY
FL
FL
MN
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
NJ
FL
GA

GA
FL
FL
FL
FL

USA 31 M 24:
USA 34 M 28:
USA 31 M 27:
USA 31 M 29:
USA 32 M

USA 32 M 27:
USA 32 M 26:
USA 34 M 33:
USA 34 M 31:
USA 32 M 29:
USA 33 M 28:
USA 30 M 32:
USA 34 M 28:
USA 34 M 27:
USA 30 M 31:
USA 31 M 27:
USA 31 M 34:
USA 32 M 28:
USA 33 M 31:
USA 34 M 34:
USA 30 M 35:
USA 33 M 32:
USA 32 M 44:
USA 34 M 40:
GROUP RESULTS

USA 38 F 23
USA 36 F 22
USA 39 F 22
USA 38 F 23
USA 37 F 22
USA 39 F 23
USA 38 F 25:
USA 36 F 24:
USA 36 F 25:
USA 37 F 25
USA 37 F 25
USA 39 F 25
USA 36 F 25:
USA 35 F 26:
USA 35 F 26:
USA 39 F 26:
USA 39 F 28:
USA 38 F 27
USA 37 F

USA 39 F 28
USA 37 F 31
USA 37 F 30:
USA 38 F 24:
USA 38 F 27:
USA 37 F 29:
USA 37 F 26:
USA 36 F 30:
USA 38 F 29:
USA 35 F 28:
USA 38 F 31
BHS 38 F 31
USA 38 F 29:
USA 38 F 31
USA 38 F 32
GBR 36 F 30:
USA 37 F 30:
USA 39 F 32:
USA 37 F 52:
USA 35 F 32:
USA 37 F 33
USA 36 F 30:
USA 39 F 30:
USA 39 F 32:
USA 36 F 30:
USA 38 F 33:
USA 37 F 32
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33
48
38

28
25
39
31
40
52
12
43
36
02
53
22
50
23
31
04
54
16
24
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:03:
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:06:
:57:
:19:
107:
124:
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:15:
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:46:
:58:

18
23
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13
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Place

50

63

No.

684
431
229
505
549
527
260
287
805
404
471
218
511
485
766
132
251
657
652
629
580
667
333
783
308
779
835
290
91
748
796
536
121
1617
677
678
735
504
84
763
813
413
749
662
466
729
1109

Hernan Eguez
Tenadore Dean
Spencer West
Edilson Braz
Jimmie Cochran
Travis Trampe
Heico Koch
Garrett Moore
Jon Slowinski
Jordan Ouida
Derrick Andres
Eleno Corbo
Steve Oliver
Matthew Anderson
Juan Leon

Rich Puckett
Steven Scoleri
Ronnie Bronstein
Sean Connolly
Patrick Mahony
Steve Tse

Josh Liebman
Jose Pagunsan
Jorge Merchan
Gabriel Kreiman
Steve Maas

Robert Van Akelijen

Jason Krasner
Jeffrey Wilson
Kelly Agnew
Ivan Saldias
Daniel Liesen
Mike Loudis
Carlos Joa
Chris Hatfield
Rodrigo Gomez
Parker Eastin
Daniel Lieb
Kevin Moore
Eric Hosea
Jimmy Cavezza
Eric Hokien
Doug Watson
John Bernstein
Derek Owen
Nestor Triana
Hon Ho

Raymond Dunakin
Scott Nacheman
Mika Shevit
Hernan Suarez
Enrique Menacho
Darryl Losch Ii
Alex Plasencia
Shane Clark
Ivan Zamora
Frank Angelucci
Mark Gillanders
Luis Estrella
Rick Colgan
Andy Richardson
Victor Thomas
Benjamin Block
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Quito

Ormond Beach
Davie

Margate
Sandown

St. Louis
Berlin
Pembroke Pines
Orlando

New York
Atlantis
Plantation
Melbourne
Boynton Beach
Pocatello
Lexington

W. Palm Beach
Aventura

St Petersburg

Sainte-Catherine-De-

Houston

South Miami
Lauderhill
Doral

Boston

Coral Springs
Fountain Inn
Scarsdale
Boynton Beach
Naples
Miramar
Gurnee
Tamarac
Hollywood
Palm Beach Gardens
Doral
Aventura
Charlotte
Robbinsdale
Sunrise
Springfield
Coral Gables
Hialeah

Fort Lauderdale
Spring Hill
Chia

Miramar
Cooper City
Glenview
North Miami Beach
Sunny Isles
Sunny Isles
Covington
Jensen Beach
Brandon

Miami
Hollywood
Boca Raton
Bayamon
Orlando

Punta Gorda
Oakland Park
Fort Lauderdale

FEMALE

St Ctz Age S

FL
FL
NY
FL
FL
FL

FL
KY
FL
FL
FL
QC
X
FL
FL
FL
MA
FL
Ne
NY
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

MN
FL
OR
FL
FL

FL

FL
FL
IL

FL
FL
GA
FL
FL

FL
FL
PR
FL
FL

FL
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181
528
279

Shelby Speno
Kristen Carey
Andrea Medalie
Erica Flaks
Lisa Kaschak
Kim Briggs

Parkland
Parkland
Parkland

Boca Raton

St. Petersburg
Lithia

Doreen Nieman Gruenwa Lake Worth
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8 469
9 351
10 85
11 86
12 758
13 731
14 228

15 213
16 380
17 788
18 192
19 426
20 760
21 831
22 470
23 262
24 613
25 335
26 489
27 456
28 545
29 567
30 250
31 452
32 769
33 518
34 402
35 44
36 586
Place No

1 501
2 568
3 428
4 780
5 566
6 633
7 146
8 743
9 191
10 248
11 66
12 817
13 575
14 669
15 130
16 643
17 415
18 134
19 450
20 502
21 571
22 557
23 20
24 362
25 664
26 204
27 648
28 72
29 142
30 542
31 345
32 598
33 377
34 649
35 387
36 159
37 100
38 556
39 602
40 123
41 344
42 736
43 723
44 674

Kristin Degina
Beth Peterson
Jackie Miller
Jody McEachern
Lisa Wilson
Joanne Rojas
Nancy Krusic
Ceri Usmar

Anne Carroll
Paula Finestone
Alana Guinane
Pippa Carson
Anna Dupras
Denise Branton
Cynthia Craig
Linda Gaboury
Paige Kurtz
Rosalia Sapanara
Tessa Juall
Sylvie Staboli
Gloria Garcia
Van Huynh-Leap
Mary Ann Stephenson
Tammy Smith

Lisa Radandt
Michelle Manrique
Donna Kallis
Dana Duckman
Jessica Mas

Mark Godale
Bojan Maric
Junior Rosa
Hector Escobedo
Storm Lefelar
Allen Kuhn

Lance Levine
David Villanucci
Tony Berros
Joakim Hjornhede
Barry Mordis
Thane Brunsvold
Rick Mongeau
Mark Roberts
Michael Endieveri
Joe Castner
Michael Zdzieba
David Haskell
Eric Blue

Peter Gonzalez
Christopher Botto
James McDonald
Dirk Litten
David Cravens
Andrew Mackey
Douglas Donnigan
Richard Ryan
Jeffrey Clinton

Ronald Ambrose (rnng)

Santiago Amin
Stanley Cundiff
Daniel Esparza
Jon Renaud

Mark Walter
Christian Edwards
Jacques Godin
Christopher Carey
Jeffrey Gierhart
Martin Orellanes
Ian Pickard

Boris Rodriguez
Ernesto Garay-Lopez
Patrick Santoire
Kenneth Wenstrup
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Fort Lauderdale FL USA
Ft Lauderdale FL USA
Sarasota FL USA
Sarasota FL USA
Halifax NS CAN
Royal Palm Beach FL USA
Manistique MI USA
Plantation FL USA
Parkland FL USA
Billerica MA USA
Toronto ON CAN
Maple Valley WA USA
Boca Raton FL USA
Sarasoata FL USA
Sarasota FL USA
Tampa FL USA
Hampton VA USA
Massapequa NY USA
Sarasota FL USA
Vero Beach FL USA
Miramar FL USA
Miami FL USA
Harmony PA USA
Sterling Heights MI USA
Hinsdale IL USA
Palm Beach Gardens FL USA
Miramar FL USA
Sarasota FL USA
Margate FL USA

MALE AGE GROUP
City St Ctz
Aurora OH USA
Clermont FL USA
Boca Raton FL USA
Miami FL USA
Fort Lauderdale FL USA
St Petersburg FL USA
Mamaroneck NY USA
Fort Lauderdale FL USA
Parkland FL USA
Fort Lauderdale FL USA
Boca Raton FL USA
Wellington FL USA
Jupiter FL USA
Lakeland FL USA
South Glens Falls NY USA
Melbourne FL USA
Lake Worth FL USA
Plantation FL USA
Lake Worth FL USA
Plantation FL USA
Weston FL USA
Orlando FL USA
Boca Raton FL USA
Cumming GA USA
Coconut Creek FL USA
Royal Palm Beach FL USA
Fpo Ae AE USA
Joliet IL USA
Livonia MI USA
Coconut Creek FL USA
Coral Springs FL USA
Doral FL USA
Oakland Park FL USA
Weston FL USA
Delray Beach FL USA
St Catharines ON CAN
Parkland FL USA
Bradenton FL USA
Weston FL USA
Cobalt ON CAN
Miami FL USA
Miramar FL USA
Miami FL USA
Oakland Park FL USA
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41
41
42
41
a4
41
43
43
a4
42
42
40
43
41
a4
40
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41
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34:
27:
37:
29:
33:
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29:
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32:
32:
33:

37:
32:
35:
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36
52
34
39
11
29
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21
24

12
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00
25
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17
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04
44
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49
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58:
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102:
55:
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59:
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100:
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58:
:14:
:02:
109:
:05:
104:
:05:
109:
106
:12:
:11:

:17:
:10:
:16:
124

29
32
37
42
34
39
25
05
21
00
50
04
o7
40
44
39
58
59
o1
32
14
38
08
35
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04
11
58
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:25:
:44:
$33:
:25:
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23
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15
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o7
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27

o7
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16
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45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
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Ricardo De Leon Regil Sunrise

George Vafakos
Paul Steighner
Tim Fox

Todd Stoltzfus
Stephen Kurtz
Reese Jamison
Dan Goldfarb
Mark Sammes
Scott Smith
Gordon Benedict
James Ward
Chris Martinez
Dennis Page
Peter Santamaria
Tony Roy

Steve Goel

Mark Thorpe
Carl Blades
David McKeever
Marcel Tampied
Jim Leamon
Brian Hurwitz
Herman Carabali
Daniel Cross

Astoria
Tamarac

Miami
Sarasota
Hollywood
Boca Raton
Burke
Camberley
Boynton Beach
Clearwater
Atlanta

Lake Worth
Plantation
Oakland Park
Jensen Beach
Pompano Beach
Boynton Beach
Nassau

Winter Garden
Miami
Highland Beach
Oakland
Hollywood F1.
Boca Raton

FEMALE

FL
NY
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
VA

FL
FL
GA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
NJ
FL
FL

AGE

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
GBR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
BHS
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

40
43
43
43
42
43
42
42
a4
40
40
42
41
41
a1
40
42
43
43
41
41
43
40
41
43
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28:
32:
27:
30:
32:
28:
33:
30:
31:
36:
32:
32:
35:
31:
30:
29:
32:
34:
34:
32:
31:
33:
35:
33:
35:

56
o7
06
15
34
33
45
01
o7
43
14
04
22
47
05
22
14
16
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40
04
29
26
46
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109:
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104:
:09:
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:16:
106
106:
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107:
:12:
:18:
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04
05
49
42
55
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107:
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:18:
:13:
:28:
:46:
:50:
:36:
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:16
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12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
115
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
14:
14:
14:

51
59
05
19

25
27
37
39
42

o1
02
03
o7
14

17
21
25
31
58

01
43

16
17

252
174
680
277
254
651
803
675
739

639
438
764
328
282

Beth Anne Deciantis
Denise Kaufman
Nancy Griff

Cami Breen

Monica Enright
Diane Pearce

Pam Horne

Lisa Eakins

Patti Vogel

Karrie Griffiths
Amanda Georgiades
Anne O'Connor Smith
Jane Page

Laura Colombo
Leanna Nesakoff
Darlene Bond

Dana Westmark
Danette Manzi

Toni Daylor

Iris Rodriguez
Sharon Singerman
Sherri D'Argenio
Cynthia Wong-Klinek
Adrienne Morrison
Linda Martinez

David Holmen
Allen Notkin

Dave Masterson
Roberto Munoz
Miguel Garcia
John Peigare
Randy Thurston
Robert Pisciotta
Robert Antulov
Damaso Palacios
Larry Horak

Raul Soria
Rodrigo Mora
Juan Torres
Steve Jacobson
Edward Hengtgen Jr.
Dan Brake

Rochester

Ft Lauderdale
Lantana

Hull
Massapequa
Sarasota
Coral Springs
Margate
Parkland
Aventura
Sarasota
Malabar
Sarasota
Loxahatchee
Davie

Grand Rapids
Sarasota
Niantic

Gotha
Hallandale Beach
Baltimore
Windermere
Boca Raton
Parkland
Miami

MALE

Palm Beach Gardens
Parkland

Miami

Columbus

Nassau
Westhampton Beach
Yonkers

Miami

Quantico

Tampa

Miami

Weston

Boca Raton
Pompano Beach
Hobe Sound
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

721
747
563
694
656
513
532
135
790
331
733
524
589
621
722
801
263
391
644
467
761
564
297

98
298
440
724
103

220
716
833
507
166
127
786
590
388
286
329
291
520

33
660
453

109
326
792

36
314
278

Darris Blackford
Patrick Baxter
John Steakley
Karl Ross
Sergio Boccia
Jaime Trujillo
Kenneth Reichel
David Liesen
Jim McLaughlin
Michael Collins
Rodolfo Pino
Glenn Butcher
Mark Mason
Daniel Sandini
John Polyak

Joe Gentile
Paul Theisen
Richard Czekalski
Glenward Bain
Bill Shaddix
Michael Hubbard
Victor Lawrence
Eric Pearson

C. David Novak
David Brooks
Mark Colbert
Michael Fernander
Roger Stegeman
Mark Vaizer
Michael Pickard
Peter Drolet
Dave Yablunosky
Jon Brodsky
Mark Heiniger
Paul Hutchins
Kevin McNair
Nanda Gowda
Joseph Ederer
John Wyche
Scott Nicholson
Robert Grabel
Keith Clemens
Larry Barber
Robert Abate
Scott Smith
Stephen Morga
John Berner
Alan Burrows
Joseph Tine

Jan Jensen
Scott Becker
Roger Kuhn
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:12:
109:
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52:
:21:
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18
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41
16
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44
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58
18
20
53
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37
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13
18
42
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10
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29
41
54
14
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:51:
:51:
:51:
:40:
:52:
144
:51:
:53:
:56:
:52:
:56:
:49:
:52:
:05:
:57:
100:
:52:
102:
:57:
:05:
:46:
:56:
:06:
:08:
:04:
:57:
:12:
:14:
:10:
:09:
:19:
:23:
:44:
:18:
:08:
:09:
:29:
:27:
:14:
:27:
:29:
:10:
$22:
:18:
:25:
:23:
:24:
:14:
124:
:25:
:10:
:49:
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2:48:57 3:47:03
2:48:08 3:48:51
2:49:49 3:50:17
2:38:34 3:52:17
2:52:09 3:53:43
2:42:35 3:55:33
2:52:32 3:58:30
2:54:29 3:58:26
2:56:48 3:59:24
2:50:35 4:01:49
2:56:25 4:03:12
2:56:07 4:06:24
2:53:47 4:11:54
3:09:22 4:13:41
2:58:35 4:16:40
3:03:56 4:18:06
2:58:01 4:19:22
3:07:19 4:21:05
2:59:52 4:25:24
3:09:39 4:29:38
2:43:09 4:27:35
3:00:37 4:29:39
3:11:17 4:31:31
3:18:13 4:33:53
3:13:19 4:36:24
3:12:59 4:38:28
3:22:16 4:40:23
3:24:45 4:48:01
3:24:53 4:52:20
3:24:24 4:55:07
3:33:30 4:55:54
3:41:03 4:57:30
3:50:30 4:57:37
3:30:33 5:00:11
3:31:11 4:59:37
3:29:51 5:01:21
3:44:59 5:03:35
3:42:48 5:02:39
3:32:05 5:06:26
3:42:44 5:15:57
3:47:12 5:16:05
3:28:02 5:13:56
3:42:52 5:19:12
3:39:44 5:18:03
3:44:30 5:22:57
3:50:02 5:25:55
3:50:08 5:26:34
3:52:57 5:37:30
3:58:49 5:39:21
4:02:01 5:52:22
2:48:39 6:13:41
2:19:12 7:02:00
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:53
:19
:17

:15
144
147
:51
104

124
125
128
128
:25

116
124
138
109
:58

:53
142
122
120
157

144
157
:19
137
154

:13
104
107
:59
:56

143
109
134
154
:52

157
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126
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Place

No.

Linda Driggs

Ia Hauck

Cynthia Baumgarten
Marie Bartoletti
Jan Luck

Lorna Castellanos
Cindy McVeigh
Sandra Sowards

Lorna Williams-Thomps
Jennifer Harlock Fisc

Sobie Toledo
Sandra Roberts

19.66m Guntime
2:58:21 3:57:09
3:01:08 4:14:36
3:11:06 4:19:24
3:22:42 4:32:00
2:43:56 4:38:00
3:31:43 4:49:37
3:31:17 4:52:23
3:29:40 4:53:23
4:01:09 5:39:38
4:07:11 5:47:01
3:56:05 6:04:06
2:21:12 6:34:42
19.66m Guntime

COUVUADADDADDIW
Sy
~N

Chiptim

Prasad Gerard
Stephen Palmer
John Siragusa

Columbus OH USA 47 M 26:17
Boca Raton FL USA 48 M 26:07
Cape Coral FL USA 49 M 25:40
Miami FL USA 46 M 23:23
Miami Beach FL USA 45 M 26:39
Ft Lauderdale FL USA 47 M 24:59
Atlanta GA USA 49 M 26:23
Chicago IL USA 47 M  25:30
Fort Lauderdale FL USA 47 M 26:59
Weston FL USA 45 M 25:29
Hallandale FL USA 48 M 27:51
Short Hills NJ USA 47 M 26:45
Sarasota FL USA 47 M 25:53
Portland OR USA 48 M 31:07
Parkland FL USA 46 M 28:30
Miami FL USA 49 M 28:57
New York NY USA 49 M 26:30
Tamarac FL USA 47 M 29:09
Nassau BHS 48 M 28:33
Jupiter FL USA 49 M 29:43
Clermont FL USA 47 M 25:09
Fort Lauderdale FL USA 48 M 27:46
Miramar FL USA 47 M 31:20
Sunrise FL USA 45 M 33:23
Niagara On The Lake ON CAN 46 M  29:55
Pembroke Pines FL USA 45 M 27:15
Nassau BHS 48 M 31:36
Dyersburg TN USA 45 M  31:49
Dunwoody GA USA 47 M 30:03
Greenwood IN USA 45 M 32:15
Royal Palm Beach FL USA 48 M 33:01
Boca Raton FL USA 48 M 30:39
Brielle NJ USA 45 M  48:25
Fishers IN USA 48 M 32:15
Romford GBR 48 M  27:27
Miramar FL USA 47 M 27:53
Miami FL USA 45 M 35:33
Portland OR USA 45 M 34:51
Miami FL USA 47 M 31:50
Cooper City FL USA 45 M 35:59
Yonkers NY USA 46 M 35:44
Atlanta GA USA 49 M 29:42
Saint Simons Island GA USA 46 M 34:09
W. Palm Beach FL USA 45 M 30:04
Sterling Heights MI USA 47 M  33:49
Brunswick GA USA 45 M 34:09
Diepflingen CHE 46 M 31:04
Hollywood FL USA 46 M 28:10
Fort Lauderdale FL USA 46 M 29:45
Pompano Beach FL USA 48 M  33:38
Moon Township PA USA 47 M 25:10
Hallandale Beach FL USA 48 M 40:17
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 50
City St Ctz Age S 5k
Sarasota FL USA 52 F 26:52
Ocean Ridge FL USA 50 F
Coral Springs FL USA 53 F 29:29
Pittsburgh PA USA 53 F 32:05
Riverview FL USA 52 F
Miami FL USA 51 F 34:18
Key West FL USA 51 F 32:26
Gainesville FL USA 54 F 32:52
Lauderdalr Lakes FL USA 52 F 29:48
Clarence Center NY USA 51 F 34:30
Miramar FL USA 54 F 30:17
Davie FL USA 53 F 36:51
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 50 -
City St Ctz Age S 5k
Washington DC USA 52 M 22:04
Delray Beach FL USA 52 M  25:22
Palml Beach Gardens FL USA 53 M 24:53

http://www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results11/ata11b.html

1:35:03
1:44:34
1:45:17

2:25:22 3:19:40
2:37:51 3:30:50
2:38:50 3:32:26

3:19:33
3:30:23
3:31:35
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Scott Adams
Brian Arnold
Paul Goldberg
Dave Carson
Andrew Kaplan
John Pyle

Joe Ochipinti
Mark Constancio
Alberto Vazquez
Mark Shachner
Louis Scampavia
Arthur Guaylupo
Eden Delgado
Matt Tippie
Rick Lounsbury
Gary Morgan
David Quinby
George Brown
Jaime Ortiz-Rosario
Ron Atapattu
Steve Heyward
Vincent Munizza
Gary Sneesby
Carlos Paez
Scott Reiter
Leonardo Toglia
Timothy Probe
Joe Weiner
David Shannon
Roger McVeigh
Robert Crouch
Kenneth Saccu
Michael Fournie
Peter Heinz
Alan Harvey
Jesus Cabrera
Tom Keller
Timothy Grabenbauer
Tim Gray

Bassel Ibrahim
Mark Fried
David Wiersma
Diego Viveros
Paul Tanner
Henry Domeracki

Lori Dandley
Linda Kelly
Debbie Molina
Dianne Ruggiero

www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results11/a1a11b.html

Miami

London
Hollywood
Maple Valley
Lake Worth
Sarasota
Pembroke Pines
Neenah
Kissimmee
Coral Springs
W. Palm Beach
Oakland Park
Wellington
Kissimmee
Dunedin
Clarkston
Plymouth

Boca Raton
Juana Diaz
Boca Raton
Davie

Fort Myers
Coral Springs
Doral

Lantana

Miami

Sunny Isles
Boca Raton
Shoreview

Key West
Naples
Tamarac
Columbia
Grand Rapids
Coral Springs
Naples
Sunrise

Vero Beach
Pompano Beach
Fort Lauderdale
Hollywood
Pembroke Pines
La Puente
Fort Lauderdale
Austin

FEMALE

Denver

Miami

Merritt Island
Fort Lauderdale

MALE

12
02
13
28
47
06
55
16
15
28
22
47
19
51
11
20
56
14
01
46
37
34
54
18
50
26
00
27
30
25
56
28
37
59
25
10
53
56
01

27
18
26
46
34

53:
55:
49:
57:
58:
55:
49:
56:
58:
55:
51:
54:
49:
1:02:
57:
:04:
103:
:08:
100:
59:
59:
1:04:
1:06:
57:
46:
1:04:
1:11:
58:
58:
1:08:
1:13:
1:13:
1:13:
1:07:
1:02:
59:
1:07:
1:07:
1:18:

1:10:
1:13:
1:18:
1:20:
1:26:

04
03
13
43
25
51
48
38
48
43
09
34
a7
26
12
37
32
27
41
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46
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51
31
18
26
06
o1
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35
21
06
28
35
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37

04
46
57
12
02
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:11:
:54:
:55:
106:
:19:
:57:
:01:
:14:
:19:
:35:
:25:
:15:
:09:
106:
:16:
:10:
:38:

:25:
:28:
:50:
:51:
106:

04
28
51
54

36
51
33
o7
19

23
48
04
29
31

a4
00
54
24
31

51
08
19
15
57

47
17
11
02
21

29
54
23
32

12
24
53
17
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:45:
:36:
147

:51:
t43:
147
:58:
:51:

:58:
t42:
:07:
:52:
:10:

:17:
106:
108:
:09:
:17:

100:
:50:
:12:
127:
109:

:28:
$32:
109:
:40:
:36:

:35:
:38:
134:
102:

:52:
106:
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141
:43:
143
:45:
147
:54:
:55:
:56:
:59:
:00:

106
107:
:10:
:10:
:15:

:20:
:21:
122:
122:
:25:

:29:
:29:
:29:
:35:
:37:

:49:
:52:
:59:
100:
106

:15:
:16:
:25:
128:
:31:

:02:
:15:
:29:
149:
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128
:31
132
136
140
157
:59
102
109
:10

126
127
133
134
144
:56
156
:58
102
102
107

117
118
118
:31
:35

102
110
126
129
143

102
104
:25
:31
140

149
120
:51
138

4 59
5 261
6 737
7 122
8 330
9 820
10 434
11 141
12 295
13 622
14 498
15 574
16 638
17 416
18 497
19 672
20 115
21 623
22 459
23 38
24 759
25 167
26 578
27 750
28 829
29 615
30 307
31 398
32 360
33 626
34 321
35 717
36 628
37 63
38 616
39 814
40 397
41 323
42 399
43 54
44 403
45 400
46 a7
47 151
48 523
Place No
1 210
2 383
3 242
4 35
Place No

1 719
2 315
3 369
4 548
5 144
6 150
7 726
8 145
9 332
10 347
11 312
12 487
13 603
14 341
15 269
16 688
17 285
18 212

Russell Wogan
Giulio Pescia
Alan Bloom
James Bodie
Antonio Samson
Randall Boler
William Hagy
Tom Pedersen
Michael Willets
Steve Hallstrom
Grant Fashbaugh
Randy Rich

Lee Klingler
Ian Campbell
Stuart Baine
Michael Westerfield
David Searcy
Bob Capasso

Pompano Beach
Ozark
Hollywood
Nassau

Verdun

Ft Lauderdale
Port Charlotte
Stillwater
New Carlisle
Cumming

St Pete Beach
Stow

Boca Raton
Sarnia
Wellington
Valparaiso
Singer Island
Parkland

http://www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results11/ata11b.html

FL USA 56 M 25:
ON CAN 56 M 27:
FL USA 56 M 23:
WA USA 50 M 27:
FL USA 52 M 27:
FL USA 54 M 26:
FL USA 51 M 23:
WI USA 51 M 27:
FL USA 51 M 27:
FL USA 52 M 26:
FL USA 53 M 24:
FL USA 54 M 25:
FL USA 53 M 23:
FL USA 54 M 28:
FL USA 54 M 27:
MI USA 51 M 31:
MN USA 50 M 29:
FL USA 56 M 31:
PR USA 51 M 29:
FL USA 54 M 28:
FL USA 52 M 28:
FL USA 51 M 30:
FL USA 51 M 31:
FL USA 52 M 27:
FL USA 56 M 30:
FL USA 51 M 30:
FL USA 52 M 35:
FL USA 56 M 27:
MN USA 52 M 27:
FL USA 56 M 32:
FL USA 54 M 32:
FL USA 52 M 34:
IL USA 52 M 35:
MI USA 56 M 31:
FL USA 56 M 29:
FL USA 53 M 27:
FL USA 52 M 31:
FL USA 54 M 32:
FL USA 52 M 38:
FL USA 56 M
FL USA 56 M 32:
FL USA 52 M 36:
CA USA 53 M 33:
FL USA 54 M 35:
TX USA 54 M 39:
AGE GROUP RESULTS
St Ctz Age S
CO USA 57 F  3e:
FL USA 58 F  32:
FL USA 57 F 27:
FL USA 59 F 33:
AGE GROUP RESULTS
St Ctz Age S
FL USA 55 M 23:
AL USA 59 M 24:
FL USA 56 M 25:
BHS 57 M 25
QC CAN 56 M 25
FL USA 55 M 27
FL USA 58 M 25
MN USA 59 M 27
OH USA 57 M 27
GA USA 55 M 33
FL USA 58 M 29
OH USA 55 M 27
FL USA 55 M 29
ON CAN 57 M 26:
FL USA 58 M 27
IN USA 58 M 34:
FL USA 55 M 26:
FL USA 56 M  33:
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

605
367

14
789
154
592
663
411
533
685

Jim Collins
Thomas Owen
Jose Centeno
Khalique Ahmed
Dan Pollock
John Lesko
Stephen Kramer
Terry Cope
Brian Kelly
Scott Kaldahl
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Sarasota FL USA 56 M 32:04
Ft. Lauderdale FL USA 57 M 30:33
Dayton OH USA 55 M 26:56
Boca Raton FL USA 56 M 35:10
Sarasota FL USA 58 M 32:38
Ham Square NJ USA 59 M 36:38
Davie FL USA 57 M 31:27
Bowie MD USA 56 M 40:11
Denver FL USA 56 M 39:56
Cutler Bay FL USA 57 M 34:04

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 60

1:
1:

1
1
1
1:
1
1
1

:13

07:
04:
56:

55
03
16

:50
109:
:19:
06:
:23:
:21:
:13:

36
24
39
17
12
15

2:
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42
05
25
18

05
21
17
27
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Guntime
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142
147
:50:
:03:

:29:
137:
:59:
102:
:31:

48
05
20
22

09
59
14
58
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10:
10:
11:
11:

12:
12:
13:
13:
14:

48
57
05
35

34
54
43
51
56

Sandy Meneley
Beverly Attinson
Peggy Smith
Barbara Wnek

City St Ctz Age S 5k

Holmes Beach FL USA 63 F 26:28
Asbury NJ USA 61 F 30:35
Tequesta FL USA 63 F 32:25
Brentwood MO USA 61 F 32:25

Guntime

16
17

William Troy
Kenneth Royster
Patrick Schultz
Geraldo De Matos
Michael Harper
Carl Bondorff
Arthur Sarakas
Michael McGowan
Jim Schroeder
Gary Belford
Jerry Goldman

Fj wWalker

Larry Snider
Stephen Mulligan
Dennis Marsella
Dick Hogan
Stuart Roberts

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 60 -
City St Ctz Age S 5k
Boca Raton FL USA 60 M 24:34
Miami FL USA 62 M 28:58
Tampa FL USA 60 M 27:06
Weston FL USA 61 M 28:08
Naples FL USA 62 M 29:55
Hernando FL USA 61 M 31:59
Pompano Beach FL USA 64 M 32:13
Lake Worth FL USA 61 M 29:57
Indiatlantic FL USA 63 M 32:14
Boca Raton FL USA 61 M 33:07
Boca Raton FL USA 64 M 30:03
Pompano Beach FL USA 63 M  33:27
Rockledge FL USA 62 M 36:52
Tamarac FL USA 61 M 36:59
Fort Lauderdale FL USA 60 M 32:44
Urbandale IA USA 64 M 38:42
Ft. Lauderdale FL USA 64 M 40:52

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 65
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Garfield Braithwaite
Ed Morgan

Jim Moore
George Smith
Mike Brooks
Frank Gutierrez

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 65 -
City St Ctz Age S 5k
Nassau BHS 67 M 28:04
North Port FL USA 67 M 33:32
Lexington KY USA 68 M 35:07
Nassau BHS 68 M 35:29
Danville ME USA 65 M 35:11
Ft. Lauderdale FL USA 68 M 36:50

Guntime

oNOUVThWNER

Albert Miclette
Dale Ruth
Rosaire Gagne
Juergen Kuhlmey
Apostolos Nares
Charles Savage
Alfred Biegel
Lou Wilson

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 70 -
City St Ctz Age S 5k
St-Jean-Sur-Richelie QC CAN 74 M  29:11
Jupiter FL USA 73 M 32:24
Montreal QC CAN 70 M 29:41
Fort Lauderdale FL USA 73 M 29:11
Miami Beach FL USA 74 M 29:28
Ocala FL USA 72 M 32:34
Boca Raton FL USA 72 M 39:03
The Woodlands TX USA 74 M 45:41
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